International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open
(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

Results

Contents

- Entries

- Medal List

- Team Events - Full Results

- Individual Events - Full Results

For more information, articles and pictures, please visit www.ittf.com






International Table Tennis Federation

Workd Junlos\ @  <Em=sa 2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit ”’5‘?
i Rl . )
CIRCUIT 2 /) Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

MEDAL LIST
CADET GIRLS' TEAM CADET BOYS' TEAM
1st HONG KONG A HKG 1st USA USA
LEE Ka Yee TRAN Michael Minh
NG Wing Lam CHEN Alan
KUMAR Nikhil
2nd CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 2nd HONG KONG A HKG
CAl Fong-En CHONG Maurice Kai Ning
HUANG Yu-Jie YIU Kwan To
3rd HONG KONG B HKG 3rd HONG KONG B HKG
CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea LAU Chun Kit
CHAU Wing Sze WONG Hon Lam
3rd HONG KONG C HKG 3rd SINGAPORE SGP
HUI Wai Phoebe PANG Yew En Koen
LEE Chung Yan WONG Yan Kai Andy
CHONG Nicholas
JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM
1st CHINA CHN 1st CHINA CHN
LIU Weishan XU Haidong
QIAN Tianyi XU Yingbin
SHI Xunyao YANG Shuo
2nd JAPAN A JPN 2nd CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE
NAGASAKI Miyu LI Hsin-Yang
KIHARA Miyuu LIN Kun-Chung
TAKEUCHI Kana LIN Yun-Ju
KADOSAKA Ayana
3rd CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE 3rd CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE
CHEN Ting-Ting CHEN Chun-Hsiang
CHEN Ying-Chen FENG Yi-Hsin
SU Pei-Ling HU Chung-Wen
3rd CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE 3rd THAILAND THA
LIANG Jing-Jing PANAGITGUN Yanapong
WEN Ruei-Ling PANKHAQOYQY Supakron
YU Hsiu-Ting VERAKULTAWAN Purit
THANMATHIKOM Porapat
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MEDAL LIST

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES

ODO Satsuki CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah
1st JPN 1st HKG
SUGASAWA Yukari CHAN Yee Shun
ond SUNG Joanna USA ond LAU Chun Kit HKG
SUNG Rachel WONG Hon Lam
3rd CAl Fong-En TPE 3rd CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG
HUANG Yu-Jie YIU Kwan To
LEEKaY PANG Yew En K
3rd avee HKG 3rd ewEn foen SGP
NG Wing Lam WONG Yan Kai Andy
JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES
KIHARA Mi in-
1st yuu JPN 15t - Hsin-Yang TPE
NAGASAKI Miyu LIN Yun-Ju
ond QIAN Tianyi CHN ond XU Yingbin CHN
SHI Xunyao YANG Shuo
3rd CHEN.Tlrwg-Tlng TPE 3rd PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA
SU Pei-Ling YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP
SOMA Yumeno SHINOZUKA Hiroto
3rd JPN 3rd JPN
TAKEUCHI Kana YOKOTANI Jo
CADET GIRLS' SINGLES CADET BOYS' SINGLES
1st OJIO Haruna JPN 1st LI Tiago POR
2nd YENN Ho Ching HKG 2nd KUMAR Nikhil USA
3rd LEE Chung Yan HKG 3rd LAU Chun Kit HKG
3rd POON Yat HKG 3rd PAU Yik Man HKG
JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES
1st LIU Weishan CHN 1st YANG Shuo CHN
2nd NAGASAKI Miyu JPN 2nd XU Haidong CHN
3rd CHEN Ting-Ting TPE 3rd LIN Yun-Ju TPE
3rd SHI Xunyao CHN 3rd XU Yingbin CHN




GOLOEN SERTES

No. NAME

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

DHOORIA Rohan
JIANG Kenny

CAO Wei

XU Haidong

XU Yingbin

YANG Shuo

LIU Jamie

CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah
CHAN Yee Shun
CHENG Pak Hei
CHEUNG Wan Wun
CHEUNG Yin To
CHOI Cheuk Kwan
CHOY Chun Kit

CHU Ho Wang

CHU Pak Chung
CHUI King Kiu
CHUNG Lok Hin

LAU Chun Kit

LAU Chun Nok

LEE PakHo

PAU Yik Man

SHIH Wing Hang
TSANG Tsz Tsun
WONG Ho Hin
WONG Hon Lam
YAN Cheuk Hang
YAU Wah Tim
YEUNG Ning Richard
YEUNG Pui Lam

YIK Chun

YIP Yan Ting

YIU Kwan To

YU Nok

YUNG Tsz Kwan
BHATT Chitrax
DEENADAYALAN Vishwa
HINGORANI Ishaan
KALEGOWDA Aakash
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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (154 PLAYERS)
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(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

BOYS (77 ENTRIES)

DOB ‘ No. NAME
1-Oct-99 141 PARMAR Dhairya
9-Now02 142 HAMADA Kazuki
3-Sep-99 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto
12-Jun-00 144 SONE Kakeru
12-Mar-01 145 YOKOTANI Jo
18-Jan-01 146 Ll Tiago
28-Jan-04 147 CHONG Nicholas
24-Dec-04 148 PANG Yew En Koen
27-Now-02 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy
19-Jan-00 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald
19-Jun-99 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi
29-Mar-00 152 CHANPEN Chetthanathip
18-Jul-00 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin
6-Oct-03 154 NUCHCHART Sitisak
21-Apr-99 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong
2-Apr-99 156 PANKHAQYQY Supakron
25-May-01 157 SANGDUANG Anuwat
23-Jun-99 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme
25-Now-02 159 THANMATHIKOM Porapat
12-Sep-04 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit
19-Aug-01 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang
27-Dec-02 162 FENG Yi-Hsin
18-Now-04 163 HSU Po-Hsuan
15-Jan-01 164 HU Chung-Wen
19-Now-99 165 LI Hsin-Yang
16-Now-03 166 LIN Kun-Chung
4-Dec-03 167 LIN Yen-Chun
16-Jul-99 168 LIN Yun-Ju
5-Oct-00 169 PENG Chih
16-Oct-00 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng
2-May-03 171 TSAl Kai-Jen
16-Sep-02 172 CHEN Alan
30-Dec-04 173 KUMAR Nikhil
31-May-05 174 TRAN Michael Minh
10-Jul-01 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud
10-Jan-03 177 SULTONOV Islombek
4-Jan-04
27-Jul-00
1-Jan-05

ASSO

IND

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
POR
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DOB
12-Oct-02
12-Sep-03
23-Dec-03
1-Dec-02
1-May-02
4-Jun-02
19-Dec-03
8-May-02
30-Jan-03
27-Apr-01
28-Now-03
6-Oct-00
29-Jun-02
23-Jan-04
11-May-01
4-Jan-01
31-Aug-03
6-Mar-02
17-Jul-01
6-Jun-00
22-Jan-99
1-Jan-03
13-Jul-02
16-Sep-99
15-Jan-00
27-Dec-99
20-Now-03
17-Aug-01
23-Oct-02
26-Aug-04
7-Now-02
1-May-02
1-Jan-03
20-Jul-02
26-May-05
24-May-00
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GIRLS (77 ENTRIES)

No. NAME ASSO DoB No. NAME ASSO
201 KAUR Parleen AUS  26-Feb-03 241 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN

202 GUO Yuhan CHN  18-Feb-00 242 YAU Tessa SCO
203 LIU Weishan CHN 4-Oct-99 243 CHEW Cassandra SGP

204 QIAN Tianyi CHN  23-Jan-00 244 GOI Rui Xuan SGP

205 SHI Xunyao CHN 16-Jul-01 245 KOH Jia Qi SGP

206 WONG Jasmin* ENG 5-Jun-03 246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP

207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin HKG  21-Sep-01 247 LIM Eunice SGP

208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG  22-May-05 248 LU HuaYu SGP

209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG  15-Feb-02 249 TAN EnHui SGP
210 CHEUNG Man Lee HKG  28-Oct-03 250 TAN Li Lin Jassy SGP
211 CHIU Wai Ming HKG  14-Aug-99 251 WONG XinRu SGP
212 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 4-Apr-01 252 BUDDHADASA Hasali Sani SR

213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG  12-Feb-04 253 EDVINSSON Jennie SWE
214 HUNG Desiree HKG  29-Jun-00 254 MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE
215 JIM LokLam HKG  29-Dec-02 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanv  THA
216 KONG Tsz Lam HKG  10-Jun-04 256 KAMKORN Natkamon THA
217 LAM Lok Yan HKG 5-Jun-01 257 KOLA Nanapat THA
218 LAU Naomi HKG  19-Jul-00 258 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok THA
219 LAW Pui Yuen HKG 4-Jan-00 259 MEKAMPORN Naja THA
220 LEE Chung Yan HKG  2-Aug-02 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA
221 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG  11-Dec-03 261 CAl Fong-En TPE
222 LEE KaYee HKG  20-Apr-02 262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE
223 LEUNG Ka Sin HKG  24-Now99 263 CHEN Ying-Chen TPE
224 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG  24-Jan-01 264 HUANG Yu-Jie TPE
225 LUK SzeYu HKG  10-Jul-03 265 LIANG Jing-Jing TPE
226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG  29-Sep-02 266 SU Pei-Ling TPE
227 NG Wing Lam HKG  20-Oct-03 267 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
228 POON Yat HKG  17-Now04 268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
229 WANG Liyong HKG  17-Now99 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavan:  USA
230 WONG Chin Yau HKG  13-Dec-01 270 SAJU Neha USA
231 YENN Ho Ching HKG  30-Sep-05 271 SUNG Joanna USA
232 YUEN Enam Natalie HKG 9-Mar-01 272 SUNG Rachel USA
233 KADOSAKA Ayana JPN  20-Mar-03 273 TAN Angie USA
234 KIHARA Miyuu JPN 3-Aug-04 274 TAN Emily USA
235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN 15-Jun-02 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina UZB
236 ODO Satsuki JPN  16-May-04 276 LUTFULLINA Rumiya uzB
237 OJIO Haruna JPN 3-Aug-05 277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona uzB
238 SOMA Yumeno JPN 17-Aug-02

239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN  20-Sep-03

240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN  22-Aug-99
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13-Dec-99
6-Jan-02
30-Now-01
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TEAMS SEEDING LISTS
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JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2017 ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME cob PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 PLAYER § ZP1:P3
1 503 CHINA CHN XU Haidong XU Yingbin YANG Shuo No More Player No More Player 5,095
2 507 JAPAN JPN SONE Kakeru YOKOTANI Jo HAMADA Kazuki SHINOZUKA Hiroto No More Player 3,895
3 504 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE CHEN Chun-Hsiang FENG Yi-Hsin HU Chung-Wen No More Player No More Player 3,764
4 505 CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE LI Hsin-Yang LIN Kun-Chung LIN Yun-Ju No More Player No More Player 3,628
5 506 HONG KONG A HKG CHENG Pak Hei CHEUNG Yin To TSANG Tsz Tsun No More Player No More Player 2,347
6 502 THAILAND THA PANAGITGUN Yanapong PANKHAQYOY Supakron VERAKULTAWAN Purit THANMATHIKOM Porapat  CHANPEN Chetthanathip 2,328
7 501 MIXED TEAM MIX DHOORIA Rohan HINGORANI Ishaan YU Zong Jun Gerald No More Player No More Player 2,166
8 508 HONG KONG B HKG LEE Pak Ho WONG Ho Hin YAU Wah Tim YEUNG Ning Richard No More Player 1,466
9 509 HONG KONG C HKG CHOI Cheuk Kwan CHU Pak Chung YEUNG Pui Lam YUNG Tsz Kwan No More Player 1,425
10 510 HONG KONG D HKG CHEUNG Wan Wun CHU Ho Wang CHUI King Kiu CHUNG Lok Hin No More Player 1,425
11 511 UZBEKISTAN uzB NURPULATOV Maksud RUSMAMOV Maksud SULTONOV Islombek No More Player No More Player 1,425

JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2017 ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME cob PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 PLAYER 5 IP1:P3
1 602 CHINA CHN LIU Weishan QIAN Tianyi SHI Xunyao No More Player No More Player 7,009
2 606 JAPAN A JPN NAGASAKI Miyu KIHARA Miyuu TAKEUCHI Kana KADOSAKA Ayana No More Player 6,520
3 608 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE CHEN Ting-Ting CHEN Ying-Chen SU Pei-Ling No More Player No More Player 5,594
4 603 HONG KONG A HKG FUNG Wai Chu WANG Liyong WONG Chin Yau No More Player No More Player 4,922
5 609 CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE LIANG Jing-Jing WEN Ruei-Ling YU Hsiu-Ting No More Player No More Player 4,818
6 607 JAPANB JPN SOMA Yumeno 0DO Satsuki SUGASAWA Yukari No More Player No More Player 4,462
7 601 THAILAND THA MEKAMPORN Naja KAMKORN Natkamon MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok SAWETTABUT Jinnipa No More Player 4,119
8 605 MIXED TEAM MIX LIM Eunice TAN En Hui EDVINSSON Jennie MUSKANTOR Rebecca No More Player 3,834
9 604 SINGAPORE SGP WONG Xin Ru GOI Rui Xuan KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn No More Player No More Player 3,595
10 610 HONG KONG B HKG HUNG Desiree LAM Lok Yan LEUNG Ka Wan No More Player No More Player 3,118
11 611 HONG KONG C HKG AU-YEUNG Mei Yin CHIU Wai Ming LAW Pui Yuen LEUNG Ka Sin No More Player 2,700
12 612 UZBEKISTAN Uz KHADJIEVA Rozalina LUTFULLINA Rumiya MADALIEVA Sugdiyona No More Player No More Player 2,700

CADET BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2017 ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME cob PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 PLAYER § ZP1:P2
1 705 HONG KONG A HKG ~ CHONG Maurice Kai Ning YIU Kwan To No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,576
2 706 HONG KONG B HKG LAU Chun Kit WONG Hon Lam No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,523
3 712 USA USA TRAN Michael Minh CHEN Alan KUMAR Nikhil No More Player No More Player 1,516
4 708 SINGAPORE SGP PANG Yew En Koen WONG Yan Kai Andy CHONG Nicholas No More Player No More Player 1,409
5 701 MIXED TEAM MIX JIANG Kenny LIU Jamie LI Tiago No More Player No More Player 1,304
6 707 HONG KONG C HKG CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah CHAN Yee Shun No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,168
7 704 THAILAND B THA MEKAMPORN Nawin NUCHCHART Sitisak SANGDUANG Anuwat No More Player No More Player 1,046
8 702 THAILAND A THA CHANPEN Chetthanabodi SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme No More Player No More Player No More Player 950
10 709 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE HSU Po-Hsuan LIN Yen-Chun PENG Chih No More Player No More Player 950
11 710 CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE TSAI Kai-Cheng TSAI Kai-Jen No More Player No More Player No More Player 950
12 711 HONG KONG D HKG CHOY Chun Kit LAU Chun Nok PAU Yik Man No More Player No More Player 950
13 713 INDIA IND PARMAR Dhairya BHATT Chitrax DEENADAYALAN Vishwa No More Player No More Player 950

CADET GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF August 2017 ranking)

Entry No. TEAM NAME cob PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 PLAYER 3 PLAYER 4 PLAYER 5 ZP1:P2
1 803 HONG KONG A HKG LEE Ka Yee NG Wing Lam No More Player No More Player No More Player 3,350
2 810 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE CAl Fong-En HUANG Yu-Jie No More Player No More Player No More Player 2,729
3 804 HONG KONG B HKG CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea CHAU Wing Sze No More Player No More Player No More Player 2,477
4 802 USAA USA TAN Angie TAN Emily MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya No More Player No More Player 2,396
5 809 USAB USA SUNG Joanna SUNG Rachel SAJU Neha No More Player No More Player 2,305
6 801 THAILAND THA  AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa KOLA Nanapat No More Player No More Player No More Player 2,250
7 806 SINGAPORE A SGP LU HuaYu TAN Li Lin Jassy No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,900
8 805 HONG KONG C HKG HUI Wai Phoebe LEE Chung Yan No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,800
9 807 SINGAPORE B SGP CHEW Cassandra KOH Jia Qi No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,800
10 808 MIXED TEAM MIX KAUR Parleen WONG Jasmin BUDDHADASA Hasali Sanaya No More Player No More Player 1,800
11 811 JAPAN JPN 0J10 Haruna YUMOTO Fuwa No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,800
12 812 HONG KONG D HKG JIM Lok Lam LEE Hoi Man Karen No More Player No More Player No More Player 1,800
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COIRCULIT 2017,

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

Two teams advance to the second stage
(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)
IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON THURSDAY 3RD AUGUST AT 11:30 HOURS

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP A 1 2 3 4 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 10:00 5 1-3|| 1 503 CHINA CHN 30| 30| - 4
2-Aug 14:30 1 1-2| | 2 505 CHINESETAIPEIB  TPE | 0-3 30| - 3
2-Aug 17:30 2 2-3| | 3 502 HONG KONG B HKG | 0-3 | 0-3 - 2

4 x BYE - - - -

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP B 1 2 3 4 Points| Pos.
2-Aug  10:00 g ;:3 1 507 JAPAN JPN 30 | 23| 30 5 | 2
2-Aug  13:00 ?, ;:i 2 509 HONG KONG C HKG | 0-3 13 | 3-2 4 | 3
2-Aug  17:30 2 ;:g 3 502 THAILAND THA | 32 | 3-1 3-0 6 | 1

4 510 HONG KONG D HKG | 0-3 | 2-3 | 0-3 3 4

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR BOYS - GROUP C 1 2 3 4 Points| Pos.
2-Aug  11:30 ? ;:f’; 1 504 CHINESE TAIPEIA  TPE 32|30/ 30 6 | 1
2-Aug  14:30 g ;:i 2 506 HONG KONG A HKG | 2-3 2-3 | 3-0 4 | 3
2-Aug  17:30 f ;:g 3 501 MIXED TEAM MIX | 0-3 | 3-2 3-1 5 | 2

4 511 UZBEKISTAN uzB | 03| 03| 1-3 3| 4
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GOLODEN SERIES

JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

Two teams advance to the second stage
(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)

vvvvvvvvvv

IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON WEDNESDAY 2ND AUGUST AT 11:30 HOURS

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP A 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 11:30 7 1-3 1 602 CHINA CHN 3-0 | 3-0 4 1
2-Aug 16:00 1 1-2 2 607 JAPAN B JPN 0-3 3-0 3 2
2-Aug 19:00 2 2-3 3 611 HONG KONG C HKG | 0-3 | 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP B 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 11:30 8 1-3 1 606 JAPAN A JPN 3-0 | 3-0 4 1
2-Aug 16:00 2 1 -2 2 609 CHINESE TAIPEIB TPE | 0-3 3-0 3
2-Aug 19:00 3 2-3 3 610 HONG KONG B HKG | 0-3 | 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP C 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 13:00 2 1 -3 1 608 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE 3-0 | 3-0 4 1
2-Aug 16:00 3 1-2 2 605 MIXED TEAM MIX 0-3 3-1 3 2
2-Aug 19:00 4 2 -3 3 612 UZBEKISTAN uzB | 0-3 | 1-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match JUNIOR GIRLS - GROUP D 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 13:00 1 1-3 1 603 HONG KONG A HKG 3-2 | 3-0 4 1
2-Aug 16:00 4 1 -2 2 601 THAILAND THA | 2-3 3-1 3 2
2-Aug 19:00 5 2-3 3 604 SINGAPORE SGP | 0-3 | 1-3 2 3
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

Two teams advance to the second stage
(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)
IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON THURSDAY 3RD AUGUST AT 10:00 HOURS

®
!Tfrzf

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP A 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 11:30 2 1-3 705 HONG KONG A HKG 3-0 | 3-0 4 1
2-Aug 14:30 4 1 -2 704 THAILAND B THA | 0-3 1-3 2 3
2-Aug 17:30 6 2-3 713 INDIA IND 0-3 | 31 3 2

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP B 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 11:30 3 1-3 706  HONG KONG B HKG 3-1 | 31 4 1
2-Aug 14:30 5 1-2 701 MIXED TEAM MIX 1-3 2-3 2 3
2-Aug 17:30 7 2-3 702 THAILAND A THA 1-3 | 3-2 3 2

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP C 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 11:30 4 1 -3 712 USA USA 2-3 |1 3-0 | =5/3| 3 1
2-Aug 14:30 6 1 -2 707 HONG KONG C HKG | 3-2 1-3 | =4/5] 3 2
2-Aug 17:30 8 2-3 709 CHINESE TAIPEI A TPE 0-3 | 31 =3/4] 3 3

Day Time Table Match CADET BOYS - GROUP D 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 11:30 5 1-3 708 SINGAPORE SGP 3-0 | 3-0 4 1
2-Aug 14:30 7 1 -2 710 CHINESE TAIPEI B TPE 0-3 3-2 3 2
2-Aug 19:00 1 2-3 711 HONG KONG D HKG | 0-3 | 2-3 2 3
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GOLOEN SERIES

CADET GIRLS' TEAM - FIRST STAGE

Two teams advance to the second stage
(The draw for 2nd stage will be held 20 minues after the last match in groups ends)
IMPORTANT: FIRST ROUND OF SECOND STAGE ON THURSDAY 3RD AUGUST AT 10:00 HOURS

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP A 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 10:00 1 1-3 1 803 HONG KONG A HKG 3-0 | 3-0 4 1
2-Aug 13:00 3 1 -2 2 806 SINGAPORE A SGP | 0-3 0-3 2 3
2-Aug 16:00 5 2-3 3 811 JAPAN JPN 0-3 | 3-0 3 2

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP B 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 10:00 2 1 -3 1 810 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3-0 | 3-2 4 1
2-Aug 13:00 4 1 -2 2 801 THAILAND THA | 0-3 0-3 2 3
2-Aug 16:00 6 2-3 3 805 HONG KONG C HKG | 2-3 | 3-0 3 2

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP C 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 10:00 3 1-3 1 804 HONG KONGB HKG 3-1 | 30 4 1
2-Aug 13:00 5 1-2 2 809 USAB USA 1-3 3-0 3 2
2-Aug 16:00 7 2-3 3 807 SINGAPORE B SGP | 0-3 | 0-3 2 3

Day Time Table Match CADET GIRLS - GROUP D 1 2 3 Points| Pos.
2-Aug 10:00 4 1 -3 1 802 USAA USA 31| 2-3 3 2
2-Aug 13:00 6 1 -2 2 808 MIXED TEAM MIX 1-3 0-3 2 3
2-Aug 16:00 8 2-3 3 812 HONG KONGD HKG | 3-2 | 3-0 4 1
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JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table 5
HONG KONG B 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 130 YEUNG Ning Richard - X 104 XU Haidong 5- 11 7- 11 2- 11 - - 0-3 0-1
B 122 LEE Pak Ho - Y 105 XU Yingbin 5-11 4-1 7-1 - - 0-3 0-2
C 129 YAU Wah Tim - Z 106 YANG Shuo 4 -1, 9 -11/12-106 - 11 - 1-3 1 0-3
A 130 YEUNG Ning Richard - Y 105 XU Yingbin - - - - - 0-0  0-3
B 122 LEE Pak Ho - X 104 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0  0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 [Table 6
THAILAND 3-2 JAPAN 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - X 145 YOKOTANI Jo M"m- 71- 9 9-1 11- 7 - 3-1 1 1-0
B 156 PANKHAOYOY Supakron - Y 144 SONE Kakeru 9- 1 5- 11 3- 1 - - 0-3  1-1
C 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit - Z 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto M1-9/3 -11/17-155 -11/4 - 11 2-3 | 1-2
A 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - Y 144 SONE Kakeru 8- 11 11- 8 1- 5 9-11/13- 11 3-2 | 2-2
B 156 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron - X 145 YOKOTANI Jo 9- 1 11- 7 11- 6 11- 9 - 3-1 | 3-2
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 [Table 7
HONG KONG C 3-2 HONG KONG D 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 131 YEUNG Pui Lam - X 118 CHUI King Kiu 12- 10 13- 11 6- 11 12- 10 - 3-1 1-0
B 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan - Y 116 CHU Ho Wang 7-111- 5 10- 12 8- 11 - 1-3 1-1
C 136 YUNG Tsz Kwan - Z 111 CHEUNG Wan Wun M1-9/6 -11]9 -11,7 -1 - 1-3 1-2
A 131 YEUNG Pui Lam - Y 116 CHU Ho Wang M- 3 11- 6 11- 7 - - 3-0 | 2-2
B 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan - X 118 CHUI King Kiu M- 71- 8 7- 11 11- 8 - 3-1 3-2
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 6
MIXED TEAM 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald - X 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang 1-13 2- 11 5- 11 - - 0-3  0-1
B 101 DHOORIA Rohan - Y 162 FENG Yi-Hsin 6- 11 11- 6 9- 11 11- 13 - 1-3 1 0-2
C 139 HINGORANI Ishaan - Z 164 HU Chung-Wen 5-11/6 -1 2 -1 - - 0-3 1 0-3
A 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald - Y 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - - - - - 0-0  0-3
B 101 DHOORIA Rohan - X 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 1
HONG KONG A 3-0 UZBEKISTAN 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 110 CHENG Pak Hei - X 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud 1M1- 3 11- 6 11- 3 - - 3-0 1-0
B 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun - Y 177 SULTONOQV Islombek M- 6 M1- 7 11- 9 - - 3-0 2-0
C 112 CHEUNGYin To - Z 175 NURPULATOV Maksud 12-10/11 -4 11 - 4 - - 3-0 3-0
A 110 CHENG Pak Hei - Y 177 SULTONOV Islombek - - - - - 0-0  3-0
B 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun - X 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:30 |Table 1
CHINESE TAIPEI B 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - X 104 XU Haidong 9- 1 9- 11 11- 9 8- 11 - 1-3 0-1
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - Y 105 XU Yingbin 5-1111- 7 11-13 11- 7 2- 11 2-3 | 0-2
C 166 LIN Kun-Chung - Z 106 YANG Shuo 7 -11/8 -11,8 -1 - - 0-3 0-3
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - Y 105 XU Yingbin - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - X 104 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 |Table 8
HONG KONG C 0-3 JAPAN 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 131 YEUNG Pui Lam - X 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto 8- 11 8- 11 9- 1 - - 0-3  0-1
B 117 CHU Pak Chung - Y 144 SONE Kakeru 7-11 1- 11 4- 1 - - 0-3 | 0-2
C 136 YUNG Tsz Kwan - Z 142 HAMADA Kazuki 1 -1 2 -1 3 -11 - - 0-30-3
A 131 YEUNG Pui Lam - Y 144 SONE Kakeru - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 117 CHU Pak Chung - X 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
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JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 |Table 7
THAILAND 3-0 HONG KONG D 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - X 111 CHEUNG Wan Wun 1M1- 8 11- 6 11- 5 - - 3-0 1 1-0
B 156 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron - Y 119 CHUNG Lok Hin 7-11 11- 312-10 11- 7 - 3-1 2-0
C 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit - Z 118 CHUI King Kiu 7 -11.12-10{12 -10 11 - 7 - 3-1 3-0
A 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - Y 119 CHUNG Lok Hin - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 156 PANKHAOYOY Supakron - X 111 CHEUNG Wan Wun - - - - - 0-0  3-0
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:30 |Table 2
CHINESE TAIPEI A 3-2 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - X 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun 11- 3 13- 11 12- 10 - - 3-0 1-0
B 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - Y 110 CHENG Pak Hei M- 9 11- 8 1- 9 - - 3-0 | 2-0
C 164 HU Chung-Wen - Z 112 CHEUNG Yin To 14 -16 11 - 9 |12 -14 /11 - 4 8 - 11| 2-3 | 2-1
A 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - Y 110 CHENG Pak Hei M1- 6 11- 110- 12 5- 11 5- 11 2-3 | 2-2
B 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - X 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun M- 9 11- 4 11- 8 - - 3-0 | 3-2
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:30 |Table 3
UZBEKISTAN 1-3 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 177 SULTONOV Islombek - X 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald 9- M1 M1- 7 11- 7 8- 11/12- 10 3-2 | 1-0
B 175 NURPULATOV Maksud - Y 101 DHOORIA Rohan 9- 11 6- 11 7-1 - - 0-3  1-1
C 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud - Z 139 HINGORANI Ishaan 3 -1/5-11]6 -11 - - 0-3 | 1-2
A 177 SULTONOV Islombek - Y 101 DHOORIA Rohan 9- 11 8- 11 11- 2 11- 13 - 1-3  1-3
B 175 NURPULATOV Maksud - X 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald - - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table 2
HONG KONG B 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 126 WONG Ho Hin - X 165 LI Hsin-Yang 4- 11 5- 11 4- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-1
B 130 YEUNG Ning Richard - Y 168 LIN Yun-Ju 5- 11 4- 11 7- 11 - - 0-3 ] 0-2
C 129 YAU Wah Tim - Z 166 LIN Kun-Chung 5-11/6 -1 4 -1 - - 0-3 0-3
A 126 WONG Ho Hin - Y 168 LIN Yun-Ju - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 130 YEUNG Ning Richard - X 165 LI Hsin-Yang - - - - - 0-0  0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table 3
HONG KONG D 0-3 JAPAN 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 119 CHUNG Lok Hin - X 142 HAMADA Kazuki 1-11 2- 11 8- 1 - - 0-3  0-1
B 116 CHU Ho Wang - Y 144 SONE Kakeru 3-1 7-11 3- 1 - - 0-3 | 0-2
C 118 CHUI King Kiu - Z 145 YOKOTANI Jo 5 -1 4 -1 3 -1 - - 0-30-3
A 119 CHUNG Lok Hin - Y 144 SONE Kakeru - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 116 CHU Ho Wang - X 142 HAMADA Kazuki - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table 4
THAILAND 3-1 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - X 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan M- 3 11- 1 11- 4 - - 3-0 1 1-0
B 156 PANKHAQOYOY Supakron - Y 117 CHU Pak Chung M- 3 11- 8 11- 5 - - 3-0 | 2-0
C 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit - Z 131 YEUNG PuiLam 7 -1 9 -1 8 -1 - - 0-3  2-1
A 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong - Y 117 CHU Pak Chung 13- 11 11- 3 6- 11 11- 2 - 3-1 3-1
B 156 PANKHAOYOY Supakron - X 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan - - - - - 0-0 | 3-1
Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table 5
UZBEKISTAN 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 177 SULTONOV Islombek - X 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang 7-11/18- 11 11- 5 3- 11 6- 11 2-3 | 0-1
B 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud - Y 162 FENG Yi-Hsin 4- 11 2- 1 5- 11 - - 0-3 0-2
C 175 NURPULATOV Maksud - Z 164 HU Chung-Wen 2 -11/3 -11 5 -1 - - 0-3 | 0-3
A 177 SULTONOV Islombek - Y 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud - X 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - - - - - 0-0  0-3
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JUNIOR BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Junior Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table 1
HONG KONG A 2-3 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 110 CHENG Pak Hei - X 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald 4-1112- 10/ 13- 11| 8- 11 9- 11 2-3 | 0-1
B 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun - Y 101 DHOORIA Rohan 1M1- 9 11- 3 14- 16 11- 9 - 3-1 1-1
C 112 CHEUNGYin To - Z 139 HINGORANI Ishaan 1M1-9/9 -1111-13 2 -1 - 1-3 1 1-2
A 110 CHENG Pak Hei - Y 101 DHOORIA Rohan M- 8 M1M- 7 11- 9 - - 3-0 | 2-2
B 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun - X 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald 10- 12 7- 11 4- 11 - - 0-3 | 2-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 2
CHINESE TAIPEI A 3-1 JAPAN 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - X 142 HAMADA Kazuki 11- 8 8-11/11- 8 11- 6 - 3-1 1-0
B 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - Y 144 SONE Kakeru 5- 11 11- 5 14-12 7- 11 12- 14 2-3 1-1
C 164 HU Chung-Wen - Z 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto 7 -11/11 -6 1-8 11 - 8 - 3-1 2-1
A 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - Y 144 SONE Kakeru 7-1111- 4 1- 8 11- 9 - 3-1 | 3-1
B 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - X 142 HAMADA Kazuki - - - - - 0-0  3-1
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 1
CHINESE TAIPEI B 3-0 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - X 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald M- 8 11- 9 11- 3 - - 3-0 1 1-0
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - Y 101 DHOORIA Rohan M- 5 11- 5 9- 11 11- 5 - 3-1 ] 2-0
C 166 LIN Kun-Chung - Z 139 HINGORANI Ishaan 1M1-9/11-4/11-3 - - 3-0 3-0
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - Y 101 DHOORIA Rohan - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - X 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 1
CHINESE TAIPEI A 0-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - X 104 XU Haidong 1- 11 6- 11 7- 11 - - 0-3 | 0-1
B 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - Y 105 XU Yingbin 8- 11 5- 11 1- 11 - - 0-3 ] 0-2
C 164 HU Chung-Wen - Z 106 YANG Shuo 3 -1}12-10/3 -1, 7 -1 - 1-3 1 0-3
A 162 FENG Yi-Hsin - Y 105 XU Yingbin - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang - X 104 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0  0-3
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 2
CHINESE TAIPEI B 3-1 THAILAND 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - X 156 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron | 11 - 4/ 11 - 5 14 - 12 - - 3-0 1 1-0
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - Y 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong | 11- 7/ 11- 5 6- 11 11- 13 14- 12 3-2 | 2-0
C 166 LIN Kun-Chung - Z 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit 6 -1/5 -1/11 - 8 12-10 10 - 12| 2-3 | 2-1
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - Y 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong | 5- 11/ 11- 5 11- 6/ 11- 3 - 3-1 3-1
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - X 156 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron - - - - - 0-0  3-1
Event: Junior Boys Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 3-Aug | Time: 18:30 |Table 3
CHINESE TAIPEI B 1-3 CHINA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - X 104 XU Haidong M1- 7 5-1111- 5 8- 11 11- 7 3-2 1-0
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - Y 105 XU Yingbin 11- 8 11- 8 4-11 5- 11 11- 13 2-3 1-1
C 166 LIN Kun-Chung - Z 106 YANG Shuo 7 -11}5 -11/12-10 6 - 11 - 1-3 1-2
A 168 LIN Yun-Ju - Y 105 XU Yingbin 9- 11 11- 9 10- 12 11- 9 2- 11 2-3 1-3
B 165 LI Hsin-Yang - X 104 XU Haidong - - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
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JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 7
CHINA 3-0 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 223 LEUNG Ka Sin 11- 3/ 11- 3 11- 9 - - 3-0 1-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin M"m- 71- 4 1- 7 - - 3-0 | 2-0
C 203 LIU Weishan - Z 219 LAW Pui Yuen 6 -11|{11-1/1 -6 11 - 3 - 3-1 3-0
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin - - - - - 0-0  3-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - X 223 LEUNG Ka Sin - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 8
JAPAN A 3-0 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 234 KIHARA Miyuu - X 224 LEUNG Ka Wan M- 99 11- 5 11- 6 - - 3-0 1 1-0
B 235 NAGASAKI Miyu - Y 217 LAM Lok Yan 11- 4 12- 10 11- 8 - - 3-0 2-0
C 233 KADOSAKA Ayana - Z 214 HUNG Desiree 1M1-5[11-6 14 - 12 - - 3-0 | 3-0
A 234 KIHARA Miyuu - Y 217 LAM Lok Yan - - - - - 0-0  3-0
B 235 NAGASAKI Miyu - X 224 LEUNG Ka Wan - - - - - 0-0  3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 |Table 2
UZBEKISTAN 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina - X 262 CHEN Ting-Ting 4- 11 6- 11 8- 1 - - 0-3  0-1
B 277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona - Y 266 SU Pei-Ling 7-1 7- 1 5- 11 - - 0-3 0-2
C 276 LUTFULLINA Rumiya - Z 263 CHEN Ying-Chen 1 -11/3 -1 5 -11 - - 0-30-3
A 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina - Y 266 SU Pei-Ling - - - - - 0-0  0-3
B 277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona - X 262 CHEN Ting-Ting - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group D - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 |Table 1
HONG KONG A 3-0 SINGAPORE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 230 WONG Chin Yau - X 244 GOI Rui Xuan 1M1- 5 11- 6 12- 10 - - 3-0 1-0
B 212 FUNG Wai Chu - Y 251 WONG Xin Ru 5-11/12- 10 8- 11 11- 6 11- 7/ 3-2 | 2-0
C 229 WANG Liyong - Z 246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn 1M1-8/11-4/3 -1,5-11/12-10 3-2 | 3-0
A 230 WONG Chin Yau - Y 251 WONG Xin Ru - - - - - 0-0  3-0
B 212 FUNG Wai Chu - X 244 GOl Rui Xuan - - - - - 0-0  3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 1
CHINA 3-0 JAPAN B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 236 ODO Satsuki 11- 5 6-11/12- 10 11- 3 - 3-1 1-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 238 SOMA Yumeno M- 2 11- 2 11- 8 - - 3-0 2-0
C 203 LIU Weishan - Z 239 SUGASAWA Yukari M-6 11-5/11-7 - - 3-0 3-0
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 238 SOMA Yumeno - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - X 236 ODO Satsuki - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 2
CHINESE TAIPEI B 0-3 JAPAN A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 265 LIANG Jing-Jing - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu 9- 1 9- 11 9- 11 - - 0-3  0-1
B 267 WEN Ruei-Ling - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu 12-10 9- 11 7- 11 11- 3 8- 11 2-3  0-2
C 268 YU Hsiu-Ting - Z 240 TAKEUCHI Kana 7 -1 5 -11/11 -13 - - 0-30-3
A 265 LIANG Jing-Jing - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu - - - - - 0-0 0-3
B 267 WEN Ruei-Ling - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu - - - - - 0-0  0-3
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 3
CHINESE TAIPEI A 3-0 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 263 CHEN Ying-Chen - X 253 EDVINSSON Jennie 13- 11 6- 11 11- 6 11- 8 - 3-1 ] 1-0
B 266 SU Pei-Ling - Y 247 LIM Eunice 12- 10 11- 4 11- 3 - - 3-0 2-0
C 262 CHEN Ting-Ting - Z 254 MUSKANTOR Rebecca 12 -10 11 - 811 - 9 - - 3-0 | 3-0
A 263 CHEN Ying-Chen - Y 247 LIM Eunice - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 266 SU Pei-Ling - X 253 EDVINSSON Jennie - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
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JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group D - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 4
HONG KONG A 3-2 THAILAND 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 230 WONG Chin Yau - X 259 MEKAMPORN Naja 11- 5 8- 11 11- 7 13- 1 - 3-1 1-0
B 212 FUNG Wai Chu - Y 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa 7-1110- 12 5- 1 - - 0-3  1-1
C 229 WANG Liyong - Z 256 KAMKORN Natkamon 1M1-6/9 -11/11- 512 -10 - 3-1 2-1
A 230 WONG Chin Yau - Y 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa 9- 11 10- 12 11- 4 11- 5 9- 11 2-3 | 2-2
B 212 FUNG Wai Chu - X 259 MEKAMPORN Naja 9- 1M1/ 11- 3 4- 11 11- 8 11- 2/ 3-2 | 3-2
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 19:00 [Table 2
JAPAN B 3-0 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 236 ODO Satsuki - X 207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin 1M1- 9 1M1- 4 11- - - 3-0 1-0
B 238 SOMA Yumeno - Y 223 LEUNG Ka Sin M- 5 14-12 11- 5 - - 3-0 2-0
C 239 SUGASAWA Yukari - Z 219 LAW Pui Yuen M-7/11-811-7 - - 3-0 | 3-0
A 236 ODO Satsuki - Y 223 LEUNG Ka Sin - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
B 238 SOMA Yumeno - X 207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 19:00 |Table 3
CHINESE TAIPEI B 3-0 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 265 LIANG Jing-Jing - X 217 LAM Lok Yan M- 7 12-10 11- 4 - - 3-0 1-0
B 267 WEN Ruei-Ling - Y 224 LEUNG Ka Wan 6-1111- 7, 11- 9 11- 6 - 3-1 2-0
C 268 YU Hsiu-Ting - Z 214 HUNG Desiree 12 -10 12 -10/11 - 8 - - 3-0 | 3-0
A 265 LIANG Jing-Jing - Y 224 LEUNG Ka Wan - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 267 WEN Ruei-Ling - X 217 LAM Lok Yan - - - - - 0-0| 3-0
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 19:00 |Table 4
UZBEKISTAN 1-3 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina - X 249 TAN En Hui M1- 9 3-1111- 9 11- 9 - 3-1 1-0
B 277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona - Y 247 LIM Eunice 8- 11 5- 11 3- 11 - - 0-3  1-1
C 276 LUTFULLINA Rumiya - Z 253 EDVINSSON Jennie 6 -1 5 -11 6 - 11 - - 0-3 | 1-2
A 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina - Y 247 LIM Eunice 9- 1 5- 11 11- 5 4- 11 - 1-3  1-3
B 277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona - X 249 TAN En Hui - - - - - 0-0  1-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Group D - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 19:00 [Table 5
THAILAND 3-1 SINGAPORE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - X 251 WONG Xin Ru 1- 9 6-11 9-11 11- 5 11- 8 3-2|1-0
B 258 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok - Y 244 GOI Rui Xuan 5- 11 4- 11 4- 1 - - 0-3  1-1
C 259 MEKAMPORN Naja - Z 246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn 12 -10 11 - 9 /11 - 9 - - 3-0 2-1
A 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - Y 244 GOI Rui Xuan 11- 13 12- 10/ 4- 11 12- 10 12- 10 3-2 | 3-1
B 258 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok - X 251 WONG Xin Ru - - - - - 0-0  3-1
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 3
CHINA 3-0 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 247 LIM Eunice M- 6 11- 7 11- 7 - - 3-0 1-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 253 EDVINSSON Jennie M- 9 11- 3 11- 3 - - 3-0 2-0
C 203 LIU Weishan - Z 254 MUSKANTOR Rebecca M1-6 11-6/11- 3 - - 3-0 3-0
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 253 EDVINSSON Jennie - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - X 247 LIM Eunice - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table 4
HONG KONG A 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 230 WONG Chin Yau - X 265 LIANG Jing-Jing 8- 11 11- 8 8- 11 11- 9 11- 6 3-2 1-0
B 212 FUNG Wai Chu - Y 267 WEN Ruei-Ling 11- 8 1- 6 5-11 6-11 7- 11 2-3 1-1
C 229 WANG Liyong - Z 268 YU Hsiu-Ting 4 -11/8 -1 11-9 6 -11 - 1-3 | 1-2
A 230 WONG Chin Yau - Y 267 WEN Ruei-Ling M1- 9 8- 11 9- 11 10- 12 - 1-3 1-3
B 212 FUNG Wai Chu - X 265 LIANG Jing-Jing - - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
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JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Junior Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 3 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 11:30 [Table 5
CHINESE TAIPEI A 3-1 JAPAN B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 266 SU Pei-Ling - X 238 SOMA Yumeno 11- 8 11- 8 11- 4 - - 3-0 1-0
B 262 CHEN Ting-Ting - Y 236 ODO Satsuki 8- 11 10- 12 10 - 12 - - 0-3  1-1
C 263 CHEN Ying-Chen - Z 239 SUGASAWA Yukari 7 -1 11-3/11-713-1512-10| 3-2 | 2-1
A 266 SU Pei-Ling - Y 236 ODO Satsuki 11- 13 13- 11 11 - 5 11 - - 3-1 | 3-1
B 262 CHEN Ting-Ting - X 238 SOMA Yumeno - - - - - 0-0  3-1
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 4 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 11:30 [Table 6
THAILAND 1-3 JAPAN A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu M1- 9 5-11 9- 11 11- 8 11- 7 3-2|1-0
B 256 KAMKORN Natkamon - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu 6- 11 4- 11 5- 11 - - 0-3  1-1
C 259 MEKAMPORN Naja - Z 240 TAKEUCHI Kana 4 -1/ 5 -1 5 - 11 - - 0-3  1-2
A 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu 9- 1 5- 11 6- 11 - - 0-3 1-3
B 256 KAMKORN Natkamon - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu - - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 3
CHINA 3-0 CHINESE TAIPEI B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 265 LIANG Jing-Jing 1M1- 3 M1M1- 2 11- 5 - - 3-0 1-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 267 WEN Ruei-Ling 1M1- 3 11- 6 11- 6 - - 3-0 2-0
C 203 LIU Weishan - Z 268 YU Hsiu-Ting 12 -10/11 -7 |11 - 6 - - 3-0 3-0
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 267 WEN Ruei-Ling - - - - - 0-0  3-0
B 205 SHI Xunyao - X 265 LIANG Jing-Jing - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table 4
CHINESE TAIPEI A 1-3 JAPAN A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 263 CHEN Ying-Chen - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu 10-12 5- 11 M11- 9 11- 7 5-11 2-3 | 0-1
B 266 SU Pei-Ling - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu 8- 11 7- 11 16- 14 10 - 12 - 1-3 1 0-2
C 262 CHEN Ting-Ting - Z 240 TAKEUCHI Kana M1-7/11-811- 4 - - 3-0  1-2
A 263 CHEN Ying-Chen - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu 7-1 7-11 7-11 - - 0-3 1-3
B 266 SU Pei-Ling - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu - - - - - 0-0  1-3
Event: Junior Girls Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 3-Aug | Time: 18:30 |Table 2
CHINA 3-1 JAPAN A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu 7- 1111 - 5- 11 4- 1 - 1-3 0-1
B 205 SHI Xunyao - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu 12- 10 11- 7/ 6- 11 11- 6 - 3-1 1-1
C 203 LIU Weishan - Z 240 TAKEUCHI Kana M-7/11-611- 4 - - 3-0 2-1
A 204 QIAN Tianyi - Y 235 NAGASAKI Miyu M- 6 11- 5 11- 7 - - 3-0 3-1
B 205 SHI Xunyao - X 234 KIHARA Miyuu - - - - - 0-0  3-1
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 [Table: 2
INDIA 0-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 141 PARMAR Dhairya - X 134 YIU Kwan To 9- 1 5- 11 17- 15 7- 11 - -3 0-1
B 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa - Y 114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing| 9- 11 4- 11| 8- 11 - - -3, 0-2
b 137 BHATT Chitrax i db 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning 4 -1115 -1l 3 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
141 PARMAR Dhairya 134 YIU Kwan To
A 141 PARMAR Dhairya - Y 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning - - - - - 0-3
B 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa - X 134 YIU Kwan To - - - - - - 0-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table: 3
THAILAND A 1-3 HONG KONG B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - X 127 WONG Hon Lam 5- 11 11- 8 11- 8 11- 9 - 1-0
B 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme - Y 120 LAU Chun Kit 7-1 6- 11 8- 11 - - - 1-1
b 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi ) db 120 LAU Chun Kit M-8 13-113 -1 9 -11 8 - 11 2-3  1-2
158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme 127 WONG Hon Lam
A 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - Y 120 LAU Chun Kit 8- 11 6- 11 8- 11 - - 1-3
B 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme - X 127 WONG Hon Lam - - - - - - 1-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 (Table: 4
USA 3-0 CHINESE TAIPEI A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 174 TRAN Michael Minh - X 169 PENG Chih 1M1- 9 11- 4 6- 11 12- 10 - 1-0
B 173 KUMAR Nikhil - Y 163 HSU Po-Hsuan 6- 11 11- 7 11- 8 11- 7 - - 2-0
b 173 KUMAR Nikhil i db 163 HSU Po-Hsuan M1-811-3/11-8 ) ) 3.0 3-0
174 TRAN Michael Minh 169 PENG Chih
A 174 TRAN Michael Minh - Y 163 HSU Po-Hsuan - - - - - 3-0
B 173 KUMAR Nikhil - X 169 PENG Chih - - - - - - 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group D - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 11:30 |Table: 5
SINGAPORE 3-0 HONG KONG D 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 148 PANG Yew En Koen - X 123 PAU Yik Man M- 71- 6 M1- 7 - - -0 1-0
B 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy - Y 115 CHOY Chun Kit M1- 9 9- 11 11- 8 3- 11 11- 8 -2 2-0
b 147 CHONG Nicholas i db 115 CHQY Chun Kit 7 11 11-6 10-12 11-5 11-4 3-2 | 3-0
148 PANG Yew En Koen 123 PAU Yik Man
A 148 PANG Yew En Koen - Y 115 CHOY Chun Kit - - - - - 3-0
B 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy - X 123 PAU Yik Man - - - - - - 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:30 (Table: 4
THAILAND B 0-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin - X 134 YIU Kwan To M1- 5 5- 11 1- 11 6- 1 - 0-1
B 154 NUCHCHART Sitisak - Y 114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing| 9- 11 10- 12| 8- 11 - - - 0-2
b 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin ) db 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning 9 - 11110 - 12| 4 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
154 NUCHCHART Sitisak 134 YIU Kwan To
A 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin - Y 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning - - - - - 0-3
B 154 NUCHCHART Sitisak - X 134 YIU Kwan To - - - - - - 0-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:30 |Table: 5
HONG KONG B 3-1 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 120 LAU Chun Kit - X 102 JIANG Kenny 1- 6 11- M- 7 - - -0 1-0
B 127 WONG Hon Lam - Y 146 LI Tiago M1-13 11- 7/ 9- 11 11 - 13 - -3 1-1
b 120 LAU Chun Kit i db 102 JIANGKenny 4 -11111-8l12-10l11- 7 ) 3.1 2-1
127 WONG Hon Lam 146 LI Tiago
A 120 LAU Chun Kit - Y 146 LI Tiago M- 9 11- 6 11- 4 - - 3-1
B 127 WONG Hon Lam - X 102 JIANG Kenny - - - - - - 3-1
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:30 |Table: 6
HONG KONG C 3-2 USA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 109 CHAN Yee Shun - X 174 TRAN Michael Minh 1- 11 8- 11 8- 11 - - 0-1
B 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - Y 173 KUMAR Nikhil 10- 12/ 14- 12 11- 6 11- 8 - - 1-1
db 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - b 173 KUMAR Nikhil 14-1208 - 11111 - 8112 - 10 ) 3.1 2-1
109 CHAN Yee Shun 174 TRAN Michael Minh
A 109 CHAN Yee Shun - Y 173 KUMAR Nikhil 10- 12/ 11- 8 9- 11 11- 13 - - 2-2
B 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - X 174 TRAN Michael Minh 12- 10, 9- 11 11- 5 13- 11 - - 3-2
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group D - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 14:30 |Table: 7
CHINESE TAIPEI B 0-3 SINGAPORE 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 171 TSAI Kai-Jen - X 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy 15- 13/ 12- 14 11 - 2/ 10- 12/ 6- 11 0-1
B 170 TSAIl Kai-Cheng - Y 148 PANG Yew En Koen 9- 1 9-1111- 7 3- 1 - - 0-2
b 170 TSAI Ka?-Cheng - &b 148 PANG Yew En .Koen 8 - 1114 - 11 7 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
171 TSAI Kai-Jen 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy
A 171 TSAI Kai-Jen - Y 148 PANG Yew En Koen - - - - - -0 0-3
B 170 TSAIl Kai-Cheng - X 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy - - - - - -0 0-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table: 6
THAILAND B 1-3 INDIA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin - X 141 PARMAR Dhairya 6-1 7-11/11- 6 11- 9 9- 1 0-1
B 157 SANGDUANG Anuwat - Y 137 BHATT Chitrax 6- 11 6- 11 6- 11 - - - 0-2
db 154 NUCHCHART Sitisak RS 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa M1-6l11-6l11-9 ) ) 3.0 1-2
157 SANGDUANG Anuwat 137 BHATT Chitrax
A 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin - Y 137 BHATT Chitrax 11- 8 13- 15 12- 10/ 3- 11 7- 11 -3 1-3
B 157 SANGDUANG Anuwat - X 141 PARMAR Dhairya - - - - - -0 1-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table: 7
MIXED TEAM 2-3 THAILAND A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 146 Ll Tiago - X 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi | 10 - 12/ 11 - 7 11- 9 12- 10 - 1-0
B 107 LIU Jamie - Y 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme | 6 - 11 10- 12 4 - 11 - - - 1-1
b 102 JIANG Kenny - &b 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi 5-1110-12 11-6 11-8 11-9 3-2  2-1
140 KALEGOWDA Aakash 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme
A 146 LI Tiago - Y 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAIThyme | 9 - 11| 12- 10| 7- 11 11- 7 7- 11 2-2
B 107 LIU Jamie - X 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi| 8 - 11 5- 11| 5- 11 - - - 2-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 17:30 |Table: 8
HONG KONG C 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 109 CHAN Yee Shun - X 167 LIN Yen-Chun M- 9 M11- 7 11- 8 - - 1-0
B 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - Y 169 PENG Chih 7-1 4- 11 7-11 - - - 1-1
b 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah ) b 163 HSUPo-Hsuan M-1311-8 1-9 7 -11 9 - 11 2-3  1-2
109 CHAN Yee Shun 169 PENG Chih
A 109 CHAN Yee Shun - Y 169 PENG Chih 7- 11 11- 7/ 12- 10 8- 11 11- 13 -3 1-3
B 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - X 167 LIN Yen-Chun - - - - - -0 1-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Group D - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 19:00 |Table: 1
HONG KONG D 2-3 CHINESE TAIPEI B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 123 PAU Yik Man - X 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng 8- 11 8- 11 10- 12 - - 0-1
B 115 CHOY Chun Kit - Y 171 TSAI Kai-Jen 7-1111- 9 11- 9 11- 9 - - 1-1
b 115 CHOY.Chun Kit i db 170 TSAI Ka?-Cheng 13-11111-9111- 9 ) ) 3.0 2-1
123 PAU Yik Man 171 TSAI Kai-Jen
A 123 PAU Yik Man - Y 171 TSAl Kai-Jen 10- 12 5- 11 9- 11 - - - 2-2
B 115 CHOY Chun Kit - X 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng M1- 7 10- 12 11- 9 9- 11 10- 12 - 2-3
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 1
THAILAND A 1-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - X 134 YIU Kwan To 6-11 9-1111- 9 11- 6/11- 8 1-0
B 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme - Y 114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing | 3- 11 7- 11 4- 11 - - - 1-1
b 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi ) db 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning 12-1415 - 11113 - 110 4 - 11 ) 1.3 1-2
158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme 134 YIU Kwan To
A 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi - Y 114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing | 7- 11 8- 11| 7- 11 - - -311-3
B 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme - X 134 YIU Kwan To - - - - - -0 1-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 2
SINGAPORE 3-0 HONG KONG C 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 148 PANG Yew En Koen - X 109 CHAN Yee Shun M- 5 5- 11 11- 5 11- 3 - 1-0
B 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy - Y 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah 7-1110-12 11- 7 11- 9 11- 8 3-2 | 2-0
b 148 PANGYewEn.Koen i db 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah M1-3013-1118 -11/11- 9 ) 3.1 3-0
149 WONG Yan Kai Andy 109 CHAN Yee Shun
A 148 PANG Yew En Koen - Y 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah - - - - - -0 3-0
B 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy - X 109 CHAN Yee Shun - - - - - -0 3-0
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 3 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 5
USA 3-1 INDIA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 173 KUMAR Nikhil - X 137 BHATT Chitrax 1M1- 6 11- 4 8-11 11- 5 - 1-0
B 174 TRAN Michael Minh - Y 141 PARMAR Dhairya 13- 15 12- 10 16- 14| 7- 11 11- 3 3-2  2-0
db 172 CHEN Al'an . - b 138 DEENADAYAL.AN Vishwa 12-1006 - 11111 - 13 8 - 11 ) 1.3 2-1
174 TRAN Michael Minh 141 PARMAR Dhairya
A 173 KUMAR Nikhil - Y 141 PARMAR Dhairya M- 7 11- 411- 3 - - -0 3-1
B 174 TRAN Michael Minh - X 137 BHATT Chitrax - - - - - -0 3-1
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 4 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 6
HONG KONG B 3-1 CHINESE TAIPEI B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 120 LAU Chun Kit - X 171 TSAI Kai-Jen 12- 14 11- 5 9- 11 8- 11 - 0-1
B 127 WONG Hon Lam - Y 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng M1- 9 3-1111- 5 9- 11 11- 8 3-2 1-1
b 120 LAU Chun Kit i db 170 TSAIKa!-Cheng 7 o117 11 11-3 11-7 11-9 3-2 2-1
127 WONG Hon Lam 171 TSAI Kai-Jen
A 120 LAU Chun Kit - Y 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng 11- 6 11- 6/12- 14 7- 11 12- 10 3-2 | 3-1
B 127 WONG Hon Lam - X 171 TSAl Kai-Jen - - - - - - 3-1
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 14:00 |Table: 3
SINGAPORE 2-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 148 PANG Yew En Koen - X 134 YIU Kwan To 9- 1M 11- 6 11- 9 13- 11 - 1-0
B 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy - Y 114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing | 11- 9 3- 11 11- 2 6- 11 3- 11 2- 1-1
b 148 PANG Yew En .Koen i db 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning 12-14l9 - 11110 - 12 ) ) 0-3  1-2
149 WONG Yan Kai Andy 134 YIU Kwan To
A 148 PANG Yew En Koen - Y 114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing | 11 - 7/ 5- 11 11 - 7/ 14- 12 - - 2-2
B 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy - X 134 YIU Kwan To 5- 11 11- 6 7- 11 6- 11 - - 2-3
Event: Cadet Boys Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 14:00 (Table: 4
HONG KONG B 0-3 USA 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 120 LAU Chun Kit - X 174 TRAN Michael Minh 13- 11 11- 5 10- 12 7- 11 7- 11 0-1
B 127 WONG Hon Lam - Y 173 KUMAR Nikhil 6- 11 10- 12 8- 11 - - - 0-2
b 120 LAU Chun Kit i db 173 KUMARlehII . 8 -11111-813 - 11| 7 - 11 ) 1.3 0-3
127 WONG Hon Lam 174 TRAN Michael Minh
A 120 LAU Chun Kit - Y 173 KUMAR Nikhil - - - - - -0 0-3
B 127 WONG Hon Lam - X 174 TRAN Michael Minh - - - - - -0 0-3
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CADET BOYS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Boys | Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 3-Aug | Time: 18:30 |Table: 1
USA 3-2 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total

A 174 TRAN Michael Minh - X 134 YIU Kwan To 1M1- 5 11- 3 12- 10 - - 1-0

B 173 KUMAR Nikhil - Y 114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing | 7- 11/ 11- 9/ 11- 6/ 9- 11 11- 13 2- 1-1

b i b 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning 8 - 11 11-4 11-59 -11 7 - 11 2-3 | 1-2

134 YIU Kwan To
A 174 TRAN Michael Minh - Y 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning | 11 - 13/ 11 - 6/ 12- 100 9- 11/ 12- 10 3-2 | 2-2
B 173 KUMAR Nikhil - X 134 YIU Kwan To M- 7 1- 6 11- - - -0 3-2
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CADET GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group A - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 [Table: 1
JAPAN 0-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 237 OJIO Haruna - X 227 NG Wing Lam 11- 8 7-1/11- 9 10- 12 7- 11 2-3  0-1
B 241 YUMOTO Fuwa - Y 222 LEE Ka Yee 11- 9 8-11 8- 11 5- 1 - -3, 0-2
b 237 OJIO Haruna i db 222 LEE Ka Yee o 1115 - 11 7 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
241 YUMOTO Fuwa 227 NG Wing Lam
A 237 OJIO Haruna - Y 222 LEE Ka Yee - - - - - 0-3
B 241 YUMOTO Fuwa - X 227 NG Wing Lam - - - - - - 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group B - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 2
HONG KONG C 2-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 220 LEE Chung Yan - X 261 CAIl Fong-En 10- 12 5- 11 11- 5 13- 15 - -3 0-1
B 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - Y 264 HUANG Yu-Jie M- 9 11- 9 11- 9 - - -0 1-1
db 220 LEE Chung Yan - &b 261 CAIl Fong-En M-67-18-111-7 9 -11 2-3 1-2
213 HUI Wai Phoebe 264 HUANG Yu-Jie
A 220 LEE Chung Yan - Y 264 HUANG Yu-Jie 16- 14 7- 11 7- 1111 - 4/ 12- 10 2-2
B 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - X 261 CAIl Fong-En 5- 11 6- 11 11- 4/ 12- 10 6- 11 2- 2-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group C - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 3
HONG KONG B 3-0 SINGAPORE B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - X 245 KOH Jia Qi M1- 6 11- 6 11- 2 - - -0 1-0
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - Y 243 CHEW Cassandra M- 4 11- 7 11- 4 - - -0 2-0
b 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea ) db 243 CHEW Cassandra 7 11111 -4l11-8111-5 ) 3.1 3-0
209 CHAU Wing Sze 245 KOH Jia Qi
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - Y 243 CHEW Cassandra - - - - - 3-0
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - X 245 KOH Jia Qi - - - - - - 3-0
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group D - Round 1 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 4
HONG KONG D 3-2 USA A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 215 JIM Lok Lam - X 273 TAN Angie 6- 11 11- 9 7- 11 11- 13 - 0-1
B 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen - Y 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya | 14 - 12 11 - 5 8- 11| 11- 8 - - 1-1
b 215 JIM Lok Lam i db 273 TAN Angie M-811-9/11- 4 ) ) 3.0 2-1
221 LEE Hoi Man Karen 274 TAN Emily
A 215 JIM Lok Lam - Y 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya| 6- 11 11 - 9 10 - 12 - - 2-2
B 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen - X 273 TAN Angie M- 7 11- 8 12- 10 - - - 3-2
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group A - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 [Table: 3
SINGAPORE A 0-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 250 TAN LiLin Jassy - X 227 NG Wing Lam 6- 11 4-11 3- 1 - - 0-1
B 248 LU HuaYu - Y 222 LEE KaYee 2-11 6- 11 7- 11 - - - 0-2
b 248 LU Hua Yu i db 222 LEE Ka Yee 3 11011 - 1105 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
250 TAN Li Lin Jassy 227 NG Wing Lam
A 250 TAN LiLin Jassy - Y 222 LEE Ka Yee - - - - - 0-3
B 248 LU Hua Yu - X 227 NG Wing Lam - - - - - - 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group B - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 |Table: 4
THAILAND 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total
A 257 KOLA Nanapat - X 264 HUANG Yu-Jie 5- 11 7- 1 6- M1 - - 0-1
B 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa - Y 261 CAIlFong-En 1-11 4- 1 5- 1 - - - 0-2
db 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa - @b 261 CAl Fong-En. 7 -11l4 -1l 8 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
257 KOLA Nanapat 264 HUANG Yu-Jie
A 257 KOLA Nanapat - Y 261 CAIl Fong-En - - - - - 0-3
B 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa - X 264 HUANG Yu-Jie - - - - - - 0-3
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CADET GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Group C - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 |Table: 5
HONG KONG B 3-1 USA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - X 271 SUNG Joanna 1- 6/ 10- 12/ 11- 9 8- 11 11- 6 1-0
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - Y 272 SUNG Rachel 10- 12 9- 11 8- 11 - - - 1-1
db 208 CHANSh|uLamChelsea ) db M1-611-9 12 - 10 ) ) 3.0 2-1
209 CHAU Wing Sze
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - Y 272 SUNG Rachel 9- 11 7-11/12-10 11- 7/ 11- 7 -2 3-1
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - X 271 SUNG Joanna - - - - - -0 3-1
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group D - Round 2 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 13:00 |Table: 6
MIXED TEAM 1-3 USA A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 201 KAUR Parleen - X 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya | 11 - 8 6- 11 9- 11 9- 11 - 0-1
B 206 WONG Jasmin * - Y 273 TAN Angie 12- 10 13- 11 11- 6 - - - 1-1
db 252 BUDDHADASA Hasali Sanaya db 269 MARUTHPTPANDIAN Lavanya 6 - 1113 - 11 6 - 11 } ) 0-3 1-2
201 KAUR Parleen 273 TAN Angie
A 201 KAUR Parleen - Y 273 TAN Angie 7-11 8- 11 7- 1 - - -311-3
B 206 WONG Jasmin* - X 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya - - - - - -0 1-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group A - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 [Table: 5
SINGAPORE A 0-3 JAPAN 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 250 TAN LiLin Jassy - X 241 YUMOTO Fuwa 3- 1111 - 4/12- 10 10- 12 6- 11 0-1
B 248 LU Hua Yu - Y 237 OJIO Haruna 4- 11 1- 11 3- 11 - - - 0-2
b 248 LUHuf':l\./u i db 237 OJIO Haruna 1 o114 o117 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
250 TAN Li Lin Jassy 241 YUMOTO Fuwa
A 250 TAN LiLin Jassy - Y 237 OJIO Haruna - - - - - -0 0-3
B 248 LU Hua Yu - X 241 YUMOTO Fuwa - - - - - -0 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group B - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table: 6
HONG KONG C 3-0 THAILAND 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 220 LEE Chung Yan - X 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa | 15 - 13/ 11 - 8| 13- 11 - - 1-0
B 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - Y 257 KOLA Nanapat 7- 11 11- 5 11- 8 11- 8 - - 2-0
db 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - b 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa 10-12112 - 10111 - 8 111 - 5 i 3.1 3-0
220 LEE Chung Yan 257 KOLA Nanapat
A 220 LEE Chung Yan - Y 257 KOLA Nanapat - - - - - -0 3-0
B 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - X 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa - - - - - -0 3-0
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group C - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table: 7
SINGAPORE B 0-3 USA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 245 KOH Jia Qi - X 271 SUNG Joanna 8- 11 6- 11 9- 11 - - 0-1
B 243 CHEW Cassandra - Y 272 SUNG Rachel 1- 11 3- 11 4- 11 - - - 0-2
db 243 CHEW Caésandra i db 270 SAJU Neha 6 - 1116 - 11 6 - 11 ) ) 0-3 0-3
245 KOH Jia Qi 271 SUNG Joanna
A 245 KOH Jia Qi - Y 272 SUNG Rachel - - - - - -0 0-3
B 243 CHEW Cassandra - X 271 SUNG Joanna - - - - - -0 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Group D - Round 3 Day: 2-Aug | Time: 16:00 |Table: 8
HONG KONG D 3-0 MIXED TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen - X 206 WONG Jasmin # M- 8 11- 9 11- 7 - - 1-0
B 215 JIM Lok Lam - Y 252 BUDDHADASA HasaliSanaya 7- 11 11- 2 11- 7 11- 5 - - 2-0
b 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen i db 201 KAURParIeeh 12-10017 - 11111 - 5115 - 13 ) 3.1 3-0
215 JIM Lok Lam 206 WONG Jasmin #
A 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen - Y 252 BUDDHADASA Hasali Sanaya - - - - - -0 3-0
B 215 JIM Lok Lam - X 206 WONG Jasmin * - - - - - -0 3-0
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CADET GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 3
HONG KONG A 3-2 USA B 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 222 LEE Ka Yee - X 271 SUNG Joanna M1- 2 9-1111- 2 7-11 11- 8 3-2 1-0
B 227 NG Wing Lam - Y 272 SUNG Rachel 7-111-13 11- 9 11- 7 11- 7 3-2  2-0
b 222 LEEK.aYee i db 271 SUNG Joanna 7 11l11- 718 -1l 9 - 11 ) 1.3 2-1
227 NG Wing Lam 272 SUNG Rachel
A 222 LEE Ka Yee - Y 272 SUNG Rachel 6- 11 7-1110- 12 - - 2-2
B 227 NG Wing Lam - X 271 SUNG Joanna 14 - 16 11- 9 12- 10 11 - 5 - 3-1 3-2
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 (Table: 7
HONG KONG C 3-0 HONG KONG D 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 220 LEE Chung Yan - X 215 JIM Lok Lam 6-11 9-11 11- 8 11- 4 11- 4 3-2 1-0
B 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - Y 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen 13- 11 12- 10 12- 10 - - 3-0 | 2-0
b 213 HUI Wai Phoebe i db 215 JIM Lok.Lam M-311-6/11-5 ) ) 3.0 3-0
220 LEE Chung Yan 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen
A 220 LEE Chung Yan - Y 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
B 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - X 215 JIM Lok Lam - - - - - 0-0 | 3-0
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 3 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 8
HONG KONG B 3-1 USA A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - X 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya 11 - 6/ 11- 5 7- 11 11- 4 - 3-1 1-0
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - Y 273 TAN Angie 8- 11/ 11- 9 8- 11 9- 1 - 1-3 1 1-1
db 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea ) db 269 MARUTHATPANDIAN Lavanya 8 - 1112 -10 11 - 7 113 - 11 ) 3.1 2.1
209 CHAU Wing Sze 273 TAN Angie
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - Y 273 TAN Angie M- 511- 7 11- 5 - - 3-0  3-1
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - X 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya - - - - - 0-0 3-1
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Main Draw - Quarter-Final 4 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 10:00 |Table: 4
JAPAN 0-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 237 OJIO Haruna - X 264 HUANG Yu-Jie 5-111- 71- 5 8-1 6-11 2-3 0-1
B 241 YUMOTO Fuwa - Y 261 CAIl Fong-En M1- 7 9-11 11- 8 11- 13 8- 11 2-3 0-2
b 237 OJIO Haruna i db 261 CAIFong-En. M1-7 6 -1116 -1114 - 16 ) 1.3 0-3
241 YUMOTO Fuwa 264 HUANG Yu-Jie
A 237 OJIO Haruna - Y 261 CAIl Fong-En - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 241 YUMOTO Fuwa - X 264 HUANG Yu-Jie - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 1 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 14:00 |Table: 2
HONG KONG C 0-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - X 227 NG Wing Lam 8-11 4-11 11- 4 7- 1 - 1-3 0-1
B 220 LEE Chung Yan - Y 222 LEE KaYee 4- 11 7- 11 8- 1 - - 0-3 0-2
b 213 HUI Wai Phoebe i db 222 LEEK.aYee M-916-1118-1118 - 11 ) 1.3 0-3
220 LEE Chung Yan 227 NG Wing Lam
A 213 HUI Wai Phoebe - Y 222 LEE Ka Yee - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
B 220 LEE Chung Yan - X 227 NG Wing Lam - - - - - 0-0 | 0-3
Event: Cadet Girls Stage: Main Draw - Semi-Final 2 Day: 3-Aug | Time: 14:00 (Table: 1
HONG KONG B 1-3 CHINESE TAIPEI 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. | Total
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - X 264 HUANG Yu-Jie 5- 11 7-11 10- 12 - - 0-3 0-1
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - Y 261 CAIl Fong-En M1- 7 8-11 5- 11 11- 9 8- 11 2-3 0-2
b 208 CHANShiuLamChelsea ) db 261 CAIFong-En. M-9 8 -1 13-1 7 -1 11-7 3-2 1-2
209 CHAU Wing Sze 264 HUANG Yu-Jie
A 209 CHAU Wing Sze - Y 261 CAIl Fong-En 1M1-13 4- 11 9- 1 - - 0-3 | 1-3
B 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea - X 264 HUANG Yu-Jie - - - - - 0-0 | 1-3
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CADET GIRLS' TEAM - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Cadet Girls | Stage: Main Draw - FINAL Day: 3-Aug | Time: 18:30 (Table: 4
CHINESE TAIPEI 1-3 HONG KONG A 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Res. = Total

A 261 CAl Fong-En - X 227 NG Wing Lam 9- 11 13- 11 6- 11 11 - 5 11- 1-0

B 264 HUANG Yu-Jie - Y 222 LEE KaYee 3-1111- 5 9- 11 6- 1 - - 1-1

b 261 CAIFong-En. - &b 222 LEEK.aYee 9 - 11111 -13111 - 8| 4 - 11 ) 1.3 1-2

264 HUANG Yu-Jie 227 NG Wing Lam
A 261 CAIl Fong-En - Y 222 LEE Ka Yee 8- 11 6- 11 10- 12 - - -3 1-3
B 264 HUANG Yu-Jie - X 227 NG Wing Lam - - - - - -0 1-3
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a International Table Tennis Federation
Warld Junla\ @  <Som==a 2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit mﬁ; \
SecLey Barz @5 Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open /

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS SINGLES SEEDING LIST (JUL/2017 WR) - 35 ENTRIES

Entry No. NAME Asso RK Points
1 104 XU Haidong CHN 1842
2 168 LIN Yun-Ju TPE 1759
3 106 YANG Shuo CHN 1664
4 105 XU Yingbin CHN 1589
5 162 FENG Yi-Hsin TPE 1534
6 144 SONE Kakeru JPN 1418
7 165 LI Hsin-Yang TPE 1394
8 145 YOKOTANI Jo JPN 1290
9 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA 1190
10 142 HAMADA Kazuki JPN 1187
11 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang TPE 1120
12 164 HU Chung-Wen TPE 1110
13 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN 1013
14 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG 977
15 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP 962
16 110 CHENG Pak Hei HKG 895
17 101 DHOORIA Rohan AUS 729
18 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit THA 642
19 122 LEE Pak Ho HKG 516
20 156 PANKHAOYOQY Supakron THA 496
21 112 CHEUNG Yin To HKG 475
22 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG 475
23 117 CHU Pak Chung HKG 475
24 118 CHUI King Kiu HKG 475
25 119 CHUNG Lok Hin HKG 475
26 129 YAU Wah Tim HKG 475
27 130 YEUNG Ning Richard HKG 475
28 131 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG 475
29 136 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG 475
30 139 HINGORANI Ishaan IND 475
31 152 CHANPEN Chetthanathip THA 475
32 159 THANMATHIKOM Porapat THA 475
33 166 LIN Kun-Chung TPE 475
34 175 NURPULATOV Maksud uzB 475
35 177 SULTONOV Islombek uUzB 475
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International Table Tennis Federation

— 2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit mﬁf-
- Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open /

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

GOLDEN SERIES

JUNIOR GIRLS SINGLES SEEDING LIST (JUL/2017 WR) - 40 ENTRIES

Entry # NAME Asso RK Points
1 205 SHI Xunyao CHN 2441
2 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN 2389
3 234 KIHARA Miyuu JPN 2322
4 235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN 2196
5 203 LIU Weishan CHN 2179
6 240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN 2002
7 266 SU Pei-Ling TPE 1966
8 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA 1955
9 230 WONG Chin Yau HKG 1848
10 263 CHEN Ying-Chen TPE 1823
11 238 SOMA Yumeno JPN 1816
12 262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE 1805
13 212 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 1753
14 236 ODO Satsuki JPN 1746
15 267 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE 1741
16 265 LIANG Jing-Jing TPE 1650
17 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya USA 1496
18 268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE 1427
19 247 LIM Eunice SGP 1401
20 244 GOI Rui Xuan SGP 1341

21 229 WANG Liyong HKG 1321
22 224 LEUNG KaWan HKG 1318
23 253 EDVINSSON Jennie SWE 1232
24 249 TAN En Hui SGP 1201
25 259 MEKAMPORN Naja THA 1180
26 246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP 1174
27 251 WONG XinRu SGP 1080
28 256 KAMKORN Natkamon THA 984
29 207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin HKG 900
30 211 CHIU Wai Ming HKG 900
31 214 HUNG Desiree HKG 900
32 217 LAM Lok Yan HKG 900
33 218 LAU Naomi HKG 900
34 219 LAW Pui Yuen HKG 900
35 223 LEUNG Ka Sin HKG 900
36 232 YUEN Enam Natalie HKG 900
37 233 KADOSAKA Ayana JPN 900
38 239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN 900
39 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina UzZB 900
40 277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona uzB 900
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International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit _Ii;

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open ‘

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

GOLDEN SERIES

CADET BOYS SINGLES SEEDING LIST (JUL/2017 WR) - 36 ENTRIES

1 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning HKG 875
2 148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP 872
3 146 LI Tiago POR 829
4 120 LAU Chun Kit HKG 806
5 173 KUMAR Nikhil USA 770
6 174 TRAN Michael Minh USA 746
7 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG 717
8 134 YIU Kwan To HKG 701
9 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG 693
10 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin THA 571
11 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP 537
12 102 JIANG Kenny CAN 475
13 107 LIU Jamie ENG 475
14 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG 475
15 115 CHOY Chun Kit HKG 475
16 121 LAU Chun Nok HKG 475
17 123 PAU Yik Man HKG 475
18 132 YIK Chun HKG 475
19 133 YIP Yan Ting HKG 475
20 135 YU Nok HKG 475
21 137 BHATT Chitrax IND 475
22 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND 475
23 140 KALEGOWDA Aakash IND 475
24 141 PARMAR Dhairya IND 475
25 147 CHONG Nicholas SGP 475
26 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi THA 475
27 154 NUCHCHART Sitisak THA 475
28 157 SANGDUANG Anuwat THA 475
29 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme THA 475
30 163 HSU Po-Hsuan TPE 475
31 167 LIN Yen-Chun TPE 475
32 169 PENG Chih TPE 475
33 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng TPE 475
34 171 TSAI Kai-Jen TPE 475
35 172 CHEN Alan USA 475
36 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud uzB 475
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International Table Tennis Federation

[#) c_:;%-;:m:.‘!r-"—‘—’-‘-’:::iy 2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit 50
%z amar et . [TT)F
gy = Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open /

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG) -~

CADET GIRLS SINGLES SEEDING LIST (JUL/2017 WR) - 34 ENTRIES

GOILDEN SERIES

Entry # NAME Asso RK Points
1 222 LEE Ka Yee HKG 1819
2 209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG 1577
3 227 NG Wing Lam HKG 1531
4 264 HUANG Yu-Jie TPE 1469
5 272 SUNG Rachel USA 1389
6 257 KOLA Nanapat THA 1350
7 261 CAl Fong-En TPE 1260
8 254 MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE 1151
9 228 POON Yat HKG 1122
10 248 LU HuaYu SGP 965
11 250 TAN Li Lin Jassy SGP 935
12 271 SUNG Joanna USA 916
13 201 KAUR Parleen AUS 900
14 206 WONG Jasmin * ENG 900
15 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG 900
16 213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG 900
17 215 JIM Lok Lam HKG 900
18 220 LEE Chung Yan HKG 900
19 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 900
20 225 LUK Sze Yu HKG 900
21 226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG 900
22 231 YENN Ho Ching HKG 900
23 237 OJIO Haruna JPN 900
24 241 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN 900
25 242  YAU Tessa SCO 900
26 243 CHEW Cassandra SGP 900
27 245 KOH Jia Qi SGP 900
28 252 BUDDHADASA Hasali Sanaya SRI 900
29 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA 900
30 258 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok THA 900
31 270 SAJU Neha USA 900
32 273 TAN Angie USA 900
33 274 TAN Emily USA 900
34 276 LUTFULLINA Rumiya uzB 900
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Entry Nr Nr2 NAMEA

1

N o a0 b~ w N

[ee]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Entry

1
2

IN

© o N o O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

105
165
161
142
143
155
110
164
101
156
118
112
152
17
113
129
175

106
168
162
144
145
150
125
166
139
160
122
115
159
131
136
130
177

XU Yingbin

LI Hsin-Yang

CHEN Chun-Hsiang
HAMADA Kazuki
SHINOZUKA Hiroto

NAME B
YANG Shuo
LIN Yun-Ju
FENG Yi-Hsin
SONE Kakeru
YOKOTANI Jo

PANAGITGUN Yanapong YU Zong Jun Gerald

CHENG Pak Hei
HU Chung-Wen
DHOORIA Rohan

PANKHAOYOY Supakron VERAKULTAWAN Purit

CHUI King Kiu
CHEUNG YinTo

CHANPEN Chetthanathip THANMATHIKOM Porapat

CHU Pak Chung

CHOI Cheuk Kwan

YAU Wah Tim
NURPULATOV Maksud

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST (18 PAIRS)

Nr Nr2 NAMEA

114
120
173
148
146
108
153
151
138
172
147
167
163
170
121
124
128

134
127
174
149
107
109
154
158
140
102
157
169
176
171
123
135
132

CHONG Maurice Kai Ning
LAU Chun Kit

KUMAR Nikhil

PANG Yew En Koen

LI Tiago

CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah
MEKAMPORN Nawin

CHANPEN Chetthanabodi SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme

DEENADAYALAN Vishwa KALEGOWDA Aakash

CHEN Alan
CHONG Nicholas
LIN Yen-Chun
HSU Po-Hsuan
TSAI Kai-Cheng
LAU Chun Nok
SHIH Wing Hang
YAN Cheuk Hang

TSANG Tsz Tsun

LIN Kun-Chung

HINGORAN!I Ishaan

LEE PakHo

CHOY Chun Kit

YEUNG Pui Lam

YUNG Tsz Kwan

YEUNG Ning Richard
SULTONOV Islombek

NAME B
YIU Kwan To

WONG Hon Lam

TRAN Michael

Minh

WONG Yan Kai Andy

LIU Jamie

CHAN Yee Shun

NUCHCHART Sitisak

JIANG Kenny

SANGDUANG Anuwat

PENG Chih

RUSMAMOV Maksud

TSAI Kai-Jen
PAU YikMan
YU Nok

YIK Chun
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AssocA AssocB

CHN
TPE
TPE
JPN

JPN

THA
HKG
TPE
AUS
THA
HKG
HKG
THA
HKG
HKG
HKG
uUzB

AssocA AssocB

HKG
HKG
USA
SGP
POR
HKG
THA
THA
IND
USA
SGP
TPE
TPE
TPE
HKG
HKG
HKG

CHN
TPE
TPE
JPN
JPN
SGP
HKG
TPE
IND
THA
HKG
HKG
THA
HKG
HKG
HKG
uzB

HKG
HKG
USA
SGP
ENG
HKG
THA
THA
IND

CAN
THA
TPE
uzB
TPE
HKG
HKG
HKG

1589
1394
1120
1187
1013
1190
895
1110
729
496
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

PTS A

875
806
770
872
829
475
571
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open

L]
ITT,?.F

1TTF.com

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)
JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES - SEEDING LIST (17 PAIRS)

PTS A PTSB

1664
1759
1534
1418

962
or7
475
475
642
516
475
475
475
475
475
475

PTSB

701
7
746
537
475
693
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475

A+B
3,253
3,153
2,654
2,605
2,303
2,152
1,872
1,585
1,204
1,138
991
950
950
950
950
950
950

A+B
1,576
1,523
1,516
1,409
1,304
1,168
1,046
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950
950



GOLGEN SERIES

Entry Nr
1 204
2 234
3 238
4 262
5 212
6 265
7 263
8 246
9 247
10 244
11 253
12 221
13 217
14 256
15 207
16 218
17 211
18 214
19 275

Nr2 NAME A

205
235
240
266
230
267
268
260
249
251
254
229
224
259
223
232
219
233
277

QIAN Tianyi

KIHARA Miyuu
SOMA Yumeno
CHEN Ting-Ting
FUNG Wai Chu
LIANG Jing-Jing
CHEN Ying-Chen
KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn
LIMEunice

GOI Rui Xuan
EDVINSSON Jennie
LEE Hoi Man Karen
LAM Lok Yan
KAMKORN Natkamon
AU-YEUNG Mei Yin
LAU Naomi

CHIU Wai Ming
HUNG Desiree
KHADJIEVA Rozalina

International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES - PROVISIONAL SEEDINGLIST (19 PAIRS)

NAME B

SHI Xunyao
NAGASAKI Miyu
TAKEUCHI Kana
SU Pei-Ling
WONG Chin Yau
WEN Ruei-Ling
YU Hsiu-Ting
SAWETTABUT Jinnipa
TAN En Hui
WONG Xin Ru
MUSKANTOR Rebecca
WANG Liyong
LEUNG Ka Wan
MEKAMPORN Naja
LEUNG Ka Sin
YUEN Enam Natalie
LAW Pui Yuen
KADOSAKA Ayana

MADALIEVA Sugdiyona

Assoc A AssocB PTS A

CHN
JPN

JPN

TPE
HKG
TPE
TPE
SGP
SGP
SGP
SWE
HKG
HKG
THA
HKG
HKG
HKG
HKG
uzB

CHN
JPN

JPN

TPE
HKG
TPE
TPE
THA
SGP
SGP
SWE
HKG
HKG
THA
HKG
HKG
HKG
JPN

uzB

2389
2322
1816
1805
1753
1650
1823
1174
1401
1341
1232
900
900
984
900
900
900
900
900

PTS B

2441
2196
2002
1966
1848
1741
1427
1955
1201
1080
1151
1321
1318
1180
900
900
900
900
900
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A+B
4,830
4,518
3,818
3,771
3,601
3,391
3,250
3,129
2,602
2,421
2,383
2,221
2,218
2,164
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES - PROVISIONAL SEEDING LIST (18 PAIRS)

Entry Nr
1 222
2 261
3] 236
4 208
5] 201
6 271
7 255
8 228
9 248

10 273
11 252
12 213
13 243
14 237
15 225
16 210
17 276
18 206

Nr2 NAME A

227
264
239
209
269
272
257
231
250
274
258
220
245
241
226
216
270

242

LEE Ka Yee

CAl Fong-En

ODO Satsuki

CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea
KAUR Parleen

SUNG Joanna
AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa
POON Yat

LU Hua Yu

TAN Angie
BUDDHADASA Hasali Sanaya
HUI Wai Phoebe

CHEW Cassandra

OJIO Haruna

LUK Sze Yu

CHEUNG Man Lee
LUTFULLINA Rumiya

WONG Jasmin »

NAME B

NG Wing Lam
HUANG Yu-Jie
SUGASAWA Yukari
CHAU Wing Sze
MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya
SUNG Rachel

KOLA Nanapat
YENN Ho Ching
TAN Li Lin Jassy
TAN Emily
MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok
LEE Chung Yan

KOH Jia Qi

YUMOTO Fuwa

MAN Dick Kwan

KONG Tsz Lam

SAJU Neha

YAU Tessa

-31-

Assoc A AssocB PTS A

HKG
TPE
JPN
HKG
AUS
USA
THA
HKG
SGP
USA
SRI
HKG
SGP
JPN
HKG
HKG
uzB

ENG

HKG
TPE
JPN
HKG
USA
USA
THA
HKG
SGP
USA
THA
HKG
SGP
JPN
HKG
HKG
USA

SCO

1819
1260
1746
900
900
916
900
1122
965
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

900

PTS B

1531
1469
900
1577
1496
1389
1350
900
935
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

900

A+B
3,350
2,729
2,646
2,477
2,396
2,305
2,250
2,022
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800

1,800



International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open
(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (11 GROUPS)
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2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw

Second Stage Draw on Friday 4th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 5th August at 13:45 hours.

Match Date Time Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
13 4-Aug 11:30 2 117 CHU Pak Chung HKG 50635 808 ?12 2 3
12 | 4-Aug 16:00 8 104 XU Haidong CHN[ 3-0 :53 5? 4 1
2-3 | 4-Aug 19:30 4 131 'YEUNG Pui Lam HKG| 3-0 0-3 312

x :iBye -

Match Date Time Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3  4-Aug 11:30 3 168 LIN Yun-Ju TPE g 12 g 6(8) 4 1
12 | 4-Aug | 16:00 7 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG| 0-3 331% 32
2-3 | 4-Aug 19:30 5 175 INURPULATOV Maksud uzs| 0-3 0-3 23

x iBye -

Match Date Time Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 4-Aug 11:30 4 106 'YANG Shuo CHN g 5(5) ? 3(1) 4 1
12 | 4-Aug 16:00 6 156 PANKHAOYOY Supakron THA| 0-3 g 7? 312
23 | 4-Aug 19:30 6 118 CHUI King Kiu HKG| 0-3 0-3 2.3

x iBye -

Match Date Time Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 4-Aug  11:30 1 105 XU Yingbin CHN :Z 8(5) 13;302 4 1
12 | 4-Aug 16:00 5 122 LEE Pak Ho HKG| 0-3 3 10(:3 32
2.3 | 4-Aug | 19:30 7 152 :CHANPEN Chetthanathip THA| 0-3 0-3 2. 3

x iBye -

Match Date Time Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3  4-Aug 11:30 5 162 FENG Yi-Hsin TPE g 92 735 21, : 4 1
12 | 4-Aug 16:00 4 160 [VERAKULTAWAN Purit THA| 0-3 9,7?”_8"_72’10 312
2-3 | 4-Aug 19:30 8 130 !YEUNG Ning Richard HKG| 1-3 2-3 2.3

x iBye -

Match Date  Time JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 4-Aug 11:30 6 144 SONE Kakeru JPN g 42 3 42 4 1
12 | 4-Aug | 16:00 3 101 :DHOORIA Rohan AUS| 0-3 :Z 8(6) 32
2-3 | 4-Aug 20:00 3 136 'YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG| 0-3 0-3 2.3

x iBye -
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JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (11 GROUPS)

Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
_ ) 3-1 3.0
1-3 | 4-Aug 11:30 7 165 LI Hsin-Yang TPE TR e 4 1
1-2 | 4-Aug 16:00 1 110 :CHENG Pak Hei HKG| 1-3 37% 3 2
2-3 | 4-Aug  20:00 2 177 ISULTONOV Islombek uzs| 0-3 0-3 213
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
_ 3-0 1-3
13 4-Aug 11:30 8 145 ' YOKOTANI Jo JPN e 312
0-3
12 | 4-Aug 16:00 2 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald sP| 0-3 o 2,3
2-3 | 4-Aug  20:00 1 112 |CHEUNG Yin To HKG| 3-1 3-0 4 1
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 | 4-Aug | 12:00 5 155 :PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA 3-0 3:90 4 1
11,9, 10 57,9
12  4-Aug 16:30 1 125 [TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG| 0-3 : -fo 8:3 = 23
2-3 | 4-Aug 20:00 4 166 LIN Kun-Chung TPE| 0-3 3-2 312
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 4 Pts.  Pos.
1-3 _ 4 . 3-0 3-0 3-0
g | AAug 12:00 142 'HAMADA Kazuki JPN TN =5 ey 6 1
12 2 3-0 30
sy AAug 16:30 164 [HU Chung-Wen TPE| 0-3 T kT 512
1-4 ) 5 . 1-3
pa AAug 2000 119 |CHUNG Lok Hin HKG| 0-3 0-3 i 3 4
159 {THANMATHIKOM Porapat THA 0-3 0-3 3-1 4 3
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 _ 2 . 3-0 3-0 3-2
by  4Aug 1200 161 |CHEN Chun-Hsiang TPE e R Ty 6 1
1-2 ) 4 . 3-1 3-1
sy Aug 16:30 143  SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN[ 0-3 ST XY 512
14 4Aug 2000 7 129 'YAU Wah Tim Hkg| 0-3 1-3 2:3 3 4
2-3 ' 8 -7,11,8,-9,-6
139 |HINGORANI Ishaan IND| 2-3 1-3 3-2 4 3
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International Table Tennis Federation

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (13 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups, best of 7 in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 4th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 5th August at 13:45 hours.

- "»‘-";‘;E;f;:"t 2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit fﬂé‘?
Q%W.Ea- Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open

Match Date Time Table| JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-0 3-0
) ; : HN
1-3  4-Aug 12:00 8 [1:205:SHI Xunyao c e 35S 4
1-2 = 4-Aug 16:30 6 |2:246:KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP 0-3 -1(?8-7-285 312
23  4-Aug 20:30 4 |[31218LAU Naomi HKG| 0-3 2-3 2
4: x Bye -
Match Date Time Table| JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-0 3-0
. - : ianyi HN
1-3  4-Aug 12:00 7 |1 204 QIAN Tianyi c s eE 4
1-2 4-Aug 16:30 7 |2:259:MEKAMPORN Naja THA 0-3 :;’ ;(5) 312
23 4-Aug 20:30 5 |[3!211CHIU Wai Ming HKG| 0-3 0-3 2
4: x Bye -
Match Date Time Table| JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
-0 3-1
) ] : - PN
13 4-Aug 12:00 6 [1) 234 KIHARA Miyuu J > Te 4
. 3-0
1-2  4-Aug 16:30 8 | 2249 TAN En Hui sGP| 0-3 S 312
2.3 4-Aug 20:30 6 |3!207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin HKG| 1-3 0-3 2
4: x Bye -
Match Date Time Table| JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-0 3-0
) ] : i PN
13 4-Aug 12:30 8 |1 235 NAGASAKI Miyu J e e 4 1
12 | 4-Aug 17:00 2 | 2: 253 :EDVINSSON Jennie SWE 0-3 _g -7 :_;5 2
2-3  4-Aug 20:30 1 |31251 WONG Xin Ru seP| 0-3 3-0 312
4: x Bye -
Match Date Time Table| JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
3-1 3-0
- - : ' CHN
1-3  4-Aug 12:30 7 |1i203iLIU Weishan S o 4
1-2 | 4-Aug 17:00 3 |2:224:LEUNG Ka Wan HKG 1-3 -938-715 312
23  4-Aug 20:30 8 |[3!256 KAMKORN Natkamon @ THA| 0-3 1-3 2
4: x Bye -
Match Date Time Table| JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 4 Pts. | Pos.
1-3  4-Aug 12:30 6 |1:240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN ::’ ;, 2 :;’ :1 2 4 1
2-3
- - : i HK -
1-2  4-Aug 17:00 4 |2 229 WANG Liyong G| 0-3 e 2
2-3  4-Aug 20:30 7 |31275KHADJIEVARozalina | UzB| 0-3 3-2 312
4: x Bye -
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JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (13 GROUPS)

Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 4 Pts. ! Pos.
- 3-0 3-0
- - : 2 - TPE
13 4-Aug 12:30 5 66 {SU Pei-Ling T s 4
. 3-0
12 | 4-Aug 17:00 8 244 :GOI Rui Xuan sGP| 0-3 e 312
23 4-Aug | 20:30 2 232 {YUEN Enam Natalie HKG 0-3 0-3 2
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
. 2-3 3-0
) . ; 2 THA
1-3 | 4-Aug 12:30 1 60 {SAWETTABUT Jinnipa TR RTI B 312
1-2 | 4-Aug 17:00 5 268 :YU Hsiu-Ting TPE 3-2 :: ; (7) 4
2-3 | 4-Aug 20:30 3 214 HUNG Desiree HKG| 0-3 0-3 213
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
. 3-1 3-0
) . ; 2 HKG
1-3 | 4-Aug 12:30 3 30 i\WONG Chin Yau e 3 4
. . 3-0
12 | 4-Aug  17:00 1 265 | LIANG Jing-Jing TPE| 1-3 S 312
2-3 | 4-Aug 21:00 2 233 {KADOSAKA Ayana JPN 0-3 0-3 2
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 4 Pts. ;| Pos.
. 3-1 3-0
- - : 2 - TPE
1-3 | 4-Aug | 12:30 2 63 {CHEN Ying-Chen ST, Y 4
12 | 4-Aug 17:00| 6 247 :LIM Eunice SGP 1-3 :: ; (2) 312
2-3  4-Aug 21:00 3 219 iLAW Pui Yuen HKG 0-3 0-3 2
x Bye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 4 Pts. ! Pos.
1-3 | 4-Aug 12:30 4 238 :SOMA Yumeno JPN 3 9 (4) 2 5 ? 4 1
- 3-2
12 | 4-Aug 17:00 7 267 \WEN Ruei-Ling TPE| 0-3 Y 312
2-3 | 4-Aug 21:00 1 223 |LEUNG Ka Sin HKG| 0-3 2-3 213
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
. . 1-3 3-0
) . ; 262 - TPE
1-3 | 4-Aug | 13:00| 1 62 :CHEN Ting-Ting TR 5.5.1 3 2
12 4-Aug 17:30 3 236 ODO Satsuki JPN 3-1 g 62 4
2.3 | 4-Aug | 21:00 4 217 \LAM Lok Yan HKG | 0-3 0-3 2: 3
x iBye -
Match| Date @ Time | Table JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 13 1 2 3 4 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 2 . 3-1 0-3 -
- : 212 HKG
py AAug 1300 FUNG Wai Chu TRTRRT TR e 512
1-2 4-Aug | 17:30 2 269 :MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya: USA 1-3 0:-3 " 3 4
34 . i 1 y -9,-5,-12 8,-6, -6
;"3‘ 4-Aug | 21:00 2 239 SUGASAWA Yukari PPN| 3-0 3-0 S 6 1
277 IMADALIEVA Sugdiyona : UzB| 0-3 3-0 0-3 4 3
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2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open
(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 4th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 5th August at 15:15 hours.

Match| Date Time  Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
1-3 | 4-Aug 10:00 4 |1: 114 \CHONG Maurice Kai Ning : HKG ::52 435'_616 4 1
1-2 | 4-Aug 14:30 1 |2 172 :CHEN Alan USA| 0-3 1-3 2: 3

6,-10, 9, -12
2-3  4-Aug 17:30 8 |3 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa | IND| 1-3 3-1 3. 2
Match| Date Time  Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
3-0 3-1
- - . 14
13 4-Aug 10:00 8 |1} 148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP e NRTiN: 4 11
12 4-Aug 14:30 3 |2 121LAU Chun Nok HKG| 0-3 _80_7' io 2 3
2.3 4-Aug 17:30 7 |3!169 :PENG Chih TPE| 1-3 3-0 312
Match Date Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-1 3-0
- - . 14
1-3  4-Aug 10:00 7 |1} 146 LI Tiago POR TR e 4 1
12 4-Aug 14:30 2 |2 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah |HKG| 1-3 638 '_718 3:2
23 4-Aug 17:30 4 |3 157 . SANGDUANG Anuwat THA| 0-3 1-3 2 3
Match| Date Time  Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
. 3-1 3-0
- - : 12
13 4-Aug 10:00 6 |1|120 |LAU Chun Kit HKG TR Y 4 11
1-2 | 4-Aug 14:30 8 |2 137 BHATT Chitrax IND| 1-3 3 3 2 312
2.3  4-Aug 17:30 5 |3 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud uzs| 0-3 0-3 2: 3
Match| Date @ Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 2 3 Pts. { Pos.
1-3  4-Aug 10:00 1 |1 173 | KUMAR Nikhil USA 2:3 3-0 312
10610510  10,7,9
12  4-Aug 14:30 5 [2]115/CHOY Chun Kit HKG[ 3-2 1:1”3 ; - 4 | 1
2.3 | 4-Aug 17:30 6 |3 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAI Thyme THA| 0-3 1-3 23
Match Date Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. . 3-0 2-3
; . : 174
13 | 4-Aug 10:00 2 |1 TRAN Michael Minh USA A R 3.2
12 | 4-Aug 14:30 6 |2 133 YIP Yan Ting HKG| 0-3 101_5'_3 - 2 13
2.3 4-Aug 18:30 3 |31 171 TSAI Kai-Jen TPE| 3-2 3-1 4 1
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (12 GROUPS)

Match| Date @ Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 1 2 3 Pts. { Pos.
3-2 1-3
1-3 | 4-Aug  10: 127 HKG
3 ug | 10:00 5 WONG Hon Lam VERTr I BT 3: 2
12 | 4-Aug 14:30 7 147 \CHONG Nicholas SGP| 2-3 319 437 2 3
2-3 | 4-Aug 18:30 2 102 JIANG Kenny CAN| 3-1 3-1 4 1
Match Date  Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
3-0 3-0
: ] : 134 HKG
1-3 | 4-Aug 10:00 3 34 YIU Kwan To 55 T 4 1
12 | 4-Aug 14:30 4 170 i TSAI Kai-Cheng TPE| 0-3 _533 _'8§8 37192
2.3 | 4-Aug  18:30 7 140 :KALEGOWDA Aakash IND| 0-3 2-3 2.3
Match| Date @ Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
3-2 3-2
; ] : HK
1-3 | 4-Aug 10:30 5 109 iCHAN Yee Shun G ERTEITR EEXEY 4 1
12 | 4-Aug 15:00 8 151 {CHANPEN Chetthanabodi i THA| 2-3 _80_7' io 23
2-3 | 4-Aug 18:30 4 167 'LIN Yen-Chun TPE| 2-3 3-0 312
Match Date  Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
. 3-0 0-3
- - : 1 THA
13 | 4-Aug 10:30 6 53 MEKAMPORN Nawin TR T 32
1-2 | 4-Aug 15:00 7 132 {YIK Chun HKG[ 0-3 12 '632 2.3
2.3 | 4-Aug 18:30 5 163 HSU Po-Hsuan TPE| 3-0 3-0 4 1
Match| Date @ Time | Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
. 0-3 3-1
1-3 | 4-Aug  10: 7 14 SGP
3 ug | 10:30 9 |WONG Yan Kai Andy s T Boes 312
1-2 | 4-Aug 15:00 6 123 :PAU Yik Man HKG[ 3-0 :;’ 3 (1) 4 1
2.3 | 4-Aug 18:30 6 154 INUCHCHART Sitisak THAl 1-3 0-3 2 3
Match Date  Time Table CADET BOYS' SINGLES - GROUP 12 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 3-0
X ] : 1 HKG
13 | 4-Aug 10:30 8 35 YU Nok SE s 3:2
12 | 4-Aug 15:00 5 141 PARMAR Dhairya IND[ 3-1 ?73) 4 1
2.3 4-Aug  18:30 1 107 LIU Jamie ENG| 0-3 0-3 2: 3
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(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)
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CADET GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (11 GROUPS)

2 players advance from each group to the Main Draw. Matches best of 5 games in Groups and in Main Draw
Second Stage Draw on Friday 4th August 15 minutes after last match ends. Main Draw starts on 5th August at 15:45 hours.

Match Date  Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 1 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
: 3-0 3-1
1-3  4-Aug 10:30 4 [1]222 LEE Ka Yee HKG i SR 1
12 | 4-Aug 15:00 1 |2:245:KOH Jia Qi SGP[ 0-3 g 1 :_32 3
2.3 4-Aug 18:30 8 |3!213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG| 1-3 3-0 2
4: x Bye -
Match Date  Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 2 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
) ; 3-2 3-0
1-3  4-Aug 10:30 3 [1 209 /CHAU Wing Sze HKG T S5 1
1-2 4-Aug 15:00 2 |2:273:TAN Angie USA| 2-3 :85 5 2 2
2-3 | 4-Aug 19:00 7 |3:243:CHEW Cassandra SGP| 0-3 0-3 3
4: x Bye -
Match Date  Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 3 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
1-3 | 4-Aug 10:30 1 |1i227 NG Wing Lam HKG 3-0 3:0 1
2,84 9,36
1-2 4-Aug 15:00 3 |2:201:KAUR Parleen AUS| 0-3 & :1;0'6% 5 2
2-3  4-Aug 19:00 2 |3:276:LUTFULLINA Rumiya uzsl 0-3 2-3 3
4: x Bye -
Match Date  Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 4 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
) : 3-1 3-0
1-3  4-Aug 10:30 2 |1 264 HUANG Yu-Jie TPE SRR =5 1
12 4-Aug 15:00 4 (2215 JIM Lok Lam HKG[ 1-3 73_2'317 2
2.3 4-Aug 19:00 3 |3 270!SAJU Neha usa| 0-3 1-3 3
4: x Bye -
Match Date  Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 5 1 2 3 Pts. | Pos.
) 3-1 1-3
13  4-Aug 11:00 8 |1: 272 SUNG Rachel USA o TR 2
1-2 4-Aug 15:30 1 |2:221:LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG] 1-3 _g '7 :-36 3
23 4-Aug 19:00 4 31237 0JIO Haruna JPN| 3-1 3-0 1
4: x Bye -
Match Date  Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 6 1 2 3 Pts. : Pos.
) 3-0 3-1
1-3  4-Aug 11:00 7 |1 257 KOLA Nanapat THA B SE 1
1-2 | 4-Aug 15:30 2 |2: 208 :CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG 0-3 43_9'818 2
2-3 | 4-Aug [ 19:00 5 | 3:252:BUDDHADASA Hasali Sanaya: SRI 1-3 1-3 3
4: x Bye -
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CADET GIRLS' SINGLES EVENT - FIRST STAGE (11 GROUPS)

Match| Date Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 7 2 3
i 3-0 3-0
1-3 4-Aug | 11:00 6 261 :CAIl Fong-En TPE 568 35
12 | 4-Aug | 15:30 3 226 :MAN Dick Kwan HKG :g ; (6)
23 | 4-Aug 19:00 6 242 :YAU Tessa SCco 0-3
x iBye -
Match| Date Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 8 2 3
i 3-1 1-3
1-3 | 4-Aug [11:00 5 254 :MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE i AT,
12 | 4-Aug 15:30 4 231 |YENN Ho Ching HKG g : ‘3’
2-3  4-Aug 19:00 1 241 {'YUMOTO Fuwa JPN 0-3
x iBye -
Match| Date Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 9 2 3
i 3-1 3-1
1-3 4-Aug | 11:00 4 228 :POON Yat HKG 37 6.4 e
1-2 4-Aug | 15:30 5 255 :AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa: THA -833 '4112
2-3 | 4-Aug 19:00 8 206 :WONG Jasmin * ENG 1-3
x iBye -
Match| Date Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 10 2 3
i 0-3 3-0
1-3 4-Aug | 11:00 3 248 :LU Hua Yu SGP RN 6.8 6
1-2 4-Aug | 15:30 6 225 :LUK Sze Yu HKG :3? :1 (5)
23  4-Aug 19:30 3 274 'TAN Emily USA 0-3
x iBye -

Match| Date Time Table CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - GROUP 11 2 3
1-3 _ 2 L 3-2 2:-3
04 4-Aug  11:00 1 250 : TAN Li Lin Jassy SGP ORI TS
12 4Aug 1530 7 271 ' SUNG Joanna USA 1:-3
3-4 8 -11,5, -4, -
;:‘3‘ 4-Aug | 19:30 f 220 |LEE Chung Yan HKG 3-1

258 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok :THA 1-3 0-3
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International Table Tennis Federation

2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open
(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
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BEST OF 7 GAMES!!

4-2(17,17,5,-8,-10, 7)

CHN

104 XU Haidong

6-Aug - 11:30h Table 2

105 XU Yingbin CHN

4-3 (-4,9,8,-6,13,-10,5)

4-2(-5,-10,9,2,6,7)

6-Aug - 16:45h Table 1| 106 YANG Shuo

4-1(6,-8,7,6,9)

106 YANG Shuo

CHN

6-Aug - 11:30h Table 1

168 LIN Yun-Ju TPE

104 XU Haidong CHN
CHAMPION:
CHN
4-2(9,8,-11,6,4,9)
106 YANG Shuo CHN

1 104 XU Haidong CHN
104 XU Haidong CHN
2 x Bye 4-1(4,8,-9,6,7)
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 7 104 XU Haidong CHN
3 x Bye
166 LIN Kun-Chung TPE
4 166 LIN Kun-Chung TPE|
5-Aug - 20:15h Table 4
5 145 YOKOTANIJo JPN 4-3 (-5,6,-7,5,-5,9, 8)
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 6 145 YOKOTANI Jo JPN
6 156 PANKHAOYOY Supakron THA
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 1 165 Ll Hsin-Yang TPE
7 x Bye 4-1(9,2,9,3,6)
165 LI Hsin-Yang TPE
8 165 LI Hsin-Yang TPE
9 144 SONE Kakeru JPN
144 SONE Kakeru JPN
10 x Bye 4-3(9,-9,-7,7,6,-6,7)
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 3 144 SONE Kakeru JPN
11 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 5 164 HU Chung-Wen TPE
12 164 HU Chung-Wen TPE| 4-0 (3,9,10,4)
5-Aug - 20:15h Table 7
13 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang TPE| 4-1(6,6,-9,3,7)
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 4 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang TPE
14 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit THA
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 6 105 XU Yingbin CHN
15 x  Bye 4-0 (4,5,4,7)
105 XU Yingbin CHN
16 105 XU Yingbin CHN
17 106 YANG Shuo CHN
106 YANG Shuo CHN
18 x Bye 4-0 (14,8,9,5)
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 4 106 YANG Shuo CHN
19 131 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 3 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong  THA
20 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA 4-2 (4,1,-9,11,-8,5)
5-Aug - 20:15h Table 8
21 122 LEEPak Ho HKG 4-2 (8,4,7,-6,-6,6)
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 2 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
22 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto JPN
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 5 162 FENG Yi-Hsin TPE
23 x Bye 4-2 (6,10,-7,-10,5,7)
162 FENG Yi-Hsin TPE
24 162 FENG Yi-Hsin TPE|
25 112 CHEUNG Yin To HKG
112 CHEUNG Yin To HKG
26 x Bye 4-2 (11,6,-8,-3, 14, 8)
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 2 101 DHOORIA Rohan AUS
27 x Bye
101 DHOORIA Rohan AUS
28 101 DHOORIA Rohan AUS
5-Aug - 20:15h Table 3
29 142 HAMADA Kazuki JPN 4-0 (10,9,6,7)
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 1 142 HAMADA Kazuki JPN
30 110 CHENG Pak Hei HKG
5-Aug - 16:15h Table 8 168 LIN Yun-Ju TPE
31 x Bye 4-1(8,8,5,-6,9)
168 LIN Yun-Ju TPE
32 168 LINYun-Ju TPE|
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(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG) =~ /
JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
205 SHI Xunyao CHN
205 SHIXunyao CHN BEST OF 7 GAMES!!
X Bye 4-1 (8,-10, 8,5, 4)
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 2 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
275 KHADIJIEVA Rozalina uzB
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 7 267 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
267 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE 4-2(-6,7,9,-5,4,5) 4-0(5,7,5,3)
5-Aug - 20:15h Table 5 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
236 0DO Satsuki JPN 4-0(7,4,9,9)
5-Aug - 13:45h Table 8 236 0DO Satsuki JPN
259 MEKAMPORN Naja THA
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 3 236 0DO Satsuki JPN
X Bye 4-3(1,9,-3,-7,-10, 10, 10)
266 SU Pei-Ling TPE
266 SU Pei-Ling TPE 4-0(11,1,5,9)
6-Aug - 11:30h Table 3 203 LIU Weishan CHN
203 LIU Weishan CHN 4-2(7,5,-12,-5,6,2)
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 3 203 LIU Weishan CHN
265 LIANG Jing-Jing TPE 4-0(9,6,9,9)
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 5 203 LIU Weishan CHN
251 WONG Xin Ru SGP
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 4 239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN
239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN 4-1(-9,11,7,8,6)
5-Aug- 20:15h Table 1 203 LIU Weishan CHN
263 CHEN Ying-Chen TPE 4-1(7,-10,6,11,9) 4-0(8,9,7,2)
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 5 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA
260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 6 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA
X Bye 4-2(-9,6,4,7,-7,9)
234 KIHARA Miyuu JPN
234 KIHARA Miyuu JPN CHAMPION:
6-Aug - 16:00h Table 1| 203 LIU Weishan CHN
235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN 4-1(-7,8,10,4,4)
235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN
X Bye 4-0(4,8,8,7)
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 4 235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN
244 GOI Rui Xuan SGP
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 6 224 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG
224 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG| 4-3(-11,7,11,9,-10,-3,6) 4-0(4,9,11,1)
5-Aug - 20:15h Table 2 235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN
212 FUNG Wai Chu HKG 4-3(-7,8,-7,7,-3,7,6)
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 7 249 TAN En Hui SGP
249 TAN En Hui SGP
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 8 268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
X Bye 4-3(-8,3,7,-8,5,-6,4)
268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
6-Aug - 11:30h Table 4 235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN
240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN 4-0(5,9,4,6) 4-0 (3,10,6,3)
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 8 240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN
247 LIM Eunice SGP 4-0 (11,7, 15, 6)
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 7 262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE
262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 1 262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE
230 WONG Chin Yau HKG 4-2(9,9,-4,10,-7,7)
5-Aug - 20:15h Table 6 262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE
238 SOMA Yumeno JPN 4-0(3,9,4,5 4-1(8,7,-9,9,8)
5-Aug - 14:30h Table 2 238 SOMA Yumeno JPN
246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP
5-Aug - 17:00h Table 1 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
X Bye 4-1(9,-6,10,5,5)
204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
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(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG) /
CADET BOYS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning ~ HKG
114 CHONG Maurice KaiNing  HKG BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
Bye 3-2(3,-7,8,-6,6)
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 1 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning  HKG
169 PENG Chih TPE
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 3 169 PENG Chih TPE
141 PARMAR Dhairya IND 3-0 (6,4, 12) 3-1(8,7,-10, 6)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 4 123 PAU Yik Man HKG
123 PAUYik Man HKG 3-0(5,12,7)
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 4 123 PAU Yik Man HKG
153 MEKAMPORN Nawin THA
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 8 123 PAU Yik Man HKG
Bye 3-2 (10,-7,-8, 11, 6)
171 TSAI Kai-Jen TPE
171 TSAI Kai-Jen TPE 3-1(10,-6,10,9)
6-Aug - 11:00h Table 1 146 LlTiago POR
115 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
115 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
Bye 3-2(7,-6,-11,5,9)
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 2 115 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
167 LIN Yen-Chun TPE
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 5 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG
127 WONG Hon Lam HKG 3-1(7,-7,6,8)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 3 146 Ll Tiago POR
137 BHATT Chitrax IND 3-0(9,5,3) 3-1(-5,6,10,2)
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 6 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng TPE
170 TSAI Kai-Cheng TPE
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 3 146 LlTiago POR
Bye 3-0(7,3,8)
146 LiTiago POR
146 Ll Tiago POR CHAMPION:
6-Aug - 15:30h Table 1| 146 LI Tiago POR
120 LAU Chun Kit HKG 3-0 (10,8, 8)
120 LAU Chun Kit HKG
Bye 3-0(7,7,4)
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 4 120 LAU Chun Kit HKG
149 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP!
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 7 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP
138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND 3-2(5,-5,7,-7,4) 3-1(5,-7,6,8)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 7 120 LAU Chun Kit HKG
109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG 3-1(9,-9,7,9)
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 8 174 TRAN Michael Minh USA|
174 TRAN Michael Minh USA
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 5 174 TRAN Michael Minh USA|
Bye 3-0(9,3,2)
102 JIANG Kenny CAN
102 JIANG Kenny CAN
6-Aug - 11:00h Table 2 173 KUMAR Nikhil USA
134 YIU Kwan To HKG 3-0(7,8,6)
134 YIU Kwan To HKG
Bye 3-2 (5,-8,6,-9,5)
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 6 173 KUMAR Nikhil USA|
108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 1 173 KUMAR Nikhil USA|
173 KUMAR Nikhil USA 3-0(5,7,4)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 8 173 KUMAR Nikhil USA
163 HSU Po-Hsuan TPE 3-2(-4,3,9,-8,9) 3-1(5,5,-7,6)
5-Aug - 15:15h Table 2 135 YU Nok HKG
135 YU Nok HKG
5-Aug - 18:15h Table 7 148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
Bye 3-1(6,7,-7,2)
148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP
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(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG) - /
CADET GIRLS' SINGLES - MAIN DRAW
1 222 LEEKaYee HKG
222 LEEKaYee HKG BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
2 x Bye 3-0(4,13,7)
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 4 222 LEE KaYee HKG
3 x Bye
215 JIM Lok Lam HKG
4 215 JIM Lok Lam HKG 3-2(5,3,15,-5,7)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 1 237 0JI0 Haruna JPN
5 225 LUKSzeYu HKG 3-1(-7,8,6,4)
5-Aug - 15:45h Table 6 225 LUK Sze Yu HKG
6 250 TAN LiLin Jassy SGP
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 2 237 0JI0 Haruna JPN
7 x Bye 3-0 (6,6,4)
237 0JI0 Haruna JPN
8 237 0JIO0 Haruna JPN 3-1(7,-9, 6, 6)
6-Aug - 11:00h Table 3 237 0JI0 Haruna
9 261 CAlFong-En TPE
261 CAl Fong-En TPE
10 x  Bye 3-1(4,3,11,7)
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 1 228 POON Yat HKG
11 254 MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE
5-Aug - 15:45h Table 5 228 POON Yat HKG
12 228 POON Yat HKG 3-1(7,5,-5,11)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 2 228 POON Yat HKG
13 273 TAN Angie USA 3-1(7,8,8,9) 3-0(6,9,7)
5-Aug - 15:45h Table 4 273 TAN Angie USA
14 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea HKG
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 3 227 NG Wing Lam HKG
15x  Bye 3-0(7,3,2)
227 NG Wing Lam HKG
16 227 NG WingLam HKG CHAMPION:
6-Aug - 15:00h Table 1| 237 0JIO Haruna
17 264 HUANG Yu-Jie TPE 3-0,7,7)
264 HUANG Yu-Jie TPE
18x  Bye 3-0(3,8,6)
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 5 264 HUANG Yu-Jie TPE
19 248 LUHuaYu SGP
5-Aug - 15:45h Table 3 248 LU HuaYu SGP
20 213 HUI Wai Phoebe HKG 3-0 (16, 6,9) 3-2(9,-8,8,-4,9)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 5 231 YENN Ho Ching HKG
21 272 SUNG Rachel USA 3-2(-6,-8,8,9, 10)
5-Aug - 15:45h Table 2 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa  THA
22 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wam  THA
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 6 231 YENN Ho Ching HKG
23'x  Bye 3-2(2,-8,-12,9,7)
231 YENN Ho Ching HKG
24 231 YENN Ho Ching HKG
6-Aug - 11:00h Table 4 231 YENN Ho Ching
25 257 KOLA Nanapat THA 3-1 (8,10,-9,10)
257 KOLA Nanapat THA
26'x Bye 3-2(6,-3,-5,8,5)
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 7 220 LEE ChungYan HKG
27 201 KAUR Parleen AUS
5-Aug - 15:45h Table 1 220 LEE ChungYan HKG
28 220 LEE ChungYan HKG 3-0(9,7,10)
5-Aug - 21:00h Table 6 220 LEE ChungYan HKG
29 226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG 3-0(9,4,6)
226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG
30 x Bye
5-Aug - 18:45h Table 8 209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
31x Bye 3-0 (7,5, 6)
209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
32 209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG
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(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' DOUBLES

1 105 XU Yingbin CHN
106 YANG Shuo CHN
X Bye

2 X Bye =

105 XU Yingbin

-| 106 YANG Shuo

5-Aug-10:45h T8

-| 156 PANKHAQYOY Supakron

160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit

3 X Bye
X Bye
156 PANKHAOYOY Supakron THA|
4 160 VERAKULTAWAN Purit THA
5 129 YAU Wah Tim HKG
130 YEUNG Ning Richard HKG
X Bye

6 X Bye =

129 YAU Wah Tim

-| 130 YEUNG Ning Richard

5-Aug-10:45hT7

7 X Bye
X Bye

-| 164 HU Chung-Wen

166 LIN Kun-Chung

TPE|
TPE|

164 HU Chung-Wen
8 _166 LIN Kun-Chung

9 143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto
145 YOKOTANI Jo

JPN
JPN

X Bye
10 X Bye -

143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto

-| 145 YOKOTANI Jo

5-Aug-10:45hT6

-| 118 CHUI King Kiu

122 LEE Pak Ho

CHN
CHN BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
3-0(9,1,5)

105 XU Yingbin CHN

106 YANG Shuo CHN
THA|
THA

3-0(5,3,5)
5-Aug- 19:15h T 7 105 XU Yingbin CHN
106 YANG Shuo CHN

HKG
HKG

164 HU Chung-Wen TPE!

166 LIN Kun-Chung TPE,

3-0(7,2,9)
TPE
TPE
3-1(6,10,-9,9)
6-Aug- 10:30h T2 105 XU Yingbin
106 YANG Shuo
JPN
JPN
3-1(4,-8,6,5)

JPN
JPN

143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto
145 YOKOTANI Jo

11 X Bye
X Bye
118 CHUI King Kiu HKG
12 122 LEE Pak Ho HKG
13 117 CHU Pak Chung HKG
131 YEUNG Pui Lam HKG

X Bye
14 X Bye -

117 CHU Pak Chung

-| 131 YEUNG Pui Lam

5-Aug-10:45h T5

15 X Bye

X Bye

-| 161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang

162 FENG Yi-Hsin

143 SHINOZUKA Hiroto
145 YOKOTANI Jo

JPN
JPN

TPE|
TPE|

161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang

16 _162 FENG Yi-Hsin

17 142 HAMADA Kazuki

144 SONE Kakeru

JPN
JPN

X Bye
18 X Bye -

142 HAMADA Kazuki

-| 144 SONE Kakeru

5-Aug - 10:45h T4

HKG
HKG
5-Aug- 19:15h T4
HKG
HKG
161 CHEN Chun-Hsiang TPE!
162 FENG Yi-Hsin TPE!
3-0(8,11,7)
TPE
TPE
JPN
JPN
3-0(5,6,3)

142 HAMADA Kazuki JPN

3-1(8,7,13,8)

6-Aug- 12:45hT 1

3-0(9,9,8)

CHAMPION:

CHN
CHN|

165 LI Hsin-Yang TPE

168 LIN Yun-Ju
3-1(4,-10,11,6)

155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong  THA|

150 YU Zong Jun Gerald

6-Aug - 10:30h T 1

165 Ll Hsin-Yang
168 LIN Yun-Ju

SGP

165 Ll Hsin-Yang
168 LIN Yun-Ju

TPE

TPE
TPE

3-1(:9,10,9,2)

TPE|
TPE|

19 X Bye - 144 SONE Kakeru JPN
X Bye -| 113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG!
136 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG|
113 CHOI Cheuk Kwan HKG
20 _136 YUNG Tsz Kwan HKG
5-Aug- 19:15h T8
21 112 CHEUNG Yin To HKG
115 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
112 CHEUNG Yin To HKG|
X Bye -| 115 CHOY Chun Kit HKG
22 X Bye = 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong  THA
5-Aug-10:45hT3 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP!
23" XBye = 3-0(5,7,8)
X Bye -| 155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong  THA|
150 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP|
155 PANAGITGUN Yanapong THA|
24 150 YU Zong Jun Gerald SGP|
25 110 CHENG Pak Hei HKG
125 TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG
110 CHENG Pak Hei HKG|
X Bye -| 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG|
26 X Bye - 3-1(9,4,3,13)
5-Aug-10:45h T2 110 CHENG Pak Hei HKG!
27 X Bye - 125 TSANG Tsz Tsun HKG
X Bye -| 175 NURPULATOV Maksud ~ uzB
177 SULTONOV Islombek uzg
175 NURPULATOV Maksud uzs
28 177 SULTONOV Islombek uze
5-Aug- 19:15h T3
29 101 DHOORIA Rohan Aus
139 HINGORANI Ishaan IND 3-2(-8,7,-4,9,6)
5-Aug- 10:00h T 1 101 DHOORIA Rohan AUS
152 CHANPEN Chetthanathip ~ THA| 139 HINGORANI Ishaan IND|
30 _159 THANMATHIKOM Porapat  THA| 165 Ll Hsin-Yang TPE
5-Aug-10:45hT1 168 LIN Yun-Ju TPE|
31 XBye = 3-0 (5,5,5)
X Bye -| 165 LI Hsin-Yang TPE
168 LIN Yun-Ju TPE!

TPE|
TPE|

165 LI Hsin-Yang

32 _168 LIN Yun-Ju
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204 QIAN Tianyi
205 SHI Xunyao

CHN
CHN

International Table Tennis Federation

2077 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open /

JUNIOR GIRLS' DOUBLES

(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

CHN
CHN

JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN

204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
X Bye -| 205 SHI Xunyao CHN BEST OF 5 GAMES! !
2 _ XBye - 3-1(-10,5,4,6)
5-Aug-11:15hT5 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
3 X Bye - 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
X Bye -| 207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin HKG|
223 LEUNG Ka Sin HKG|
207 AU-YEUNG Mei Yin HKG
4 223 LEUNG Ka Sin HKG 3-1(7,8,-7,6)
5-Aug- 19:15h T 6 204 QIAN Tianyi CHN
5 244 GOI RuiXuan SGP 205 SHI Xunyao CHN
251 WONG Xin Ru SGP 3-1(10,10,7,7)
5-Aug - 10:00h T2 244 GOI Rui Xuan SGP
211 CHIU Wai Ming HKG| 251 WONG Xin Ru SGP
6 219 LAW PuiYuen HKG 265 LIANG Jing-Jing TPE
5-Aug-11:15hT6 267 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE|
7 XBye = 3-2 (10,-5,-6, 11, 4)
X Bye -| 265 LIANG Jing-Jing TPE
267 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE
265 LIANG Jing-Jing TPE
8 _267 WEN Ruei-Ling TPE 3-0(7,5,5)
6-Aug- 10:30h T3 204 QIAN Tianyi
9 246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP 205 SHI Xunyao
260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA|
246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP
X Bye -| 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA|
10 _ XBye - 3-0(7,2,9)
5-Aug-11:15h T8 246 KOH Kai Xin Pearlyn SGP!
11 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina uzs 260 SAWETTABUT Jinnipa THA
277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona UzB| 275 KHADJIEVA Rozalina UZzB|
5-Aug- 10:00h T3 277 MADALIEVA Sugdiyona uzg
253 EDVINSSON Jennie SWE| 3-2(9,9,-5,-9,8)
12 254 MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE 238 SOMA Yumeno JPN
5-Aug- 19:15h T2 240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN
13 221 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG 3-0(6,8,12)
229 WANG Liyong HKG
221 LEE Hoi Man Karen HKG|
X Bye -| 229 WANG Liyong HKG|
14 X Bye = 238 SOMA Yumeno JPN
5-Aug-11:15hT7 240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN
15 X Bye = 3-0(8,7,5)
X Bye -| 238 SOMA Yumeno JPN
240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN
238 SOMA Yumeno JPN
16 _240 TAKEUCHI Kana JPN CHAMPION:
i 234 KIHARA Miyuu
17 262 CHENTing-Ting TPE| 6-Aug- 12:45hT2 235 NAGASAKI Mij
266 SU Pei-Ling TPE 3-1(7,-5,7,7)
262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE|
X Bye -| 266 SU Pei-Ling TPE
18 _ XBye - 3-1(6,5,2,7)
5-Aug-11:15hT1 262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE|
19 X Bye - 266 SU Pei-Ling TPE
X Bye -| 256 KAMKORN Natkamon THA
259 MEKAMPORN Naja THA
256 KAMKORN Natkamon THA
20 _259 MEKAMPORN Naja THA 3-1(6,9-9,5
5-Aug- 19:15h T 1 262 CHEN Ting-Ting TPE|
21 214 HUNG Desiree HKG 266 SU Pei-Ling TPE
233 KADOSAKA Ayana JPN
214 HUNG Desiree HKG|
X Bye -| 233 KADOSAKA Ayana JPN
22 X Bye - 212 FUNG Wai Chu HKG|
5-Aug-11:15h T2 230 WONG Chin Yau HKG
23" XBye = 3-1(2,8,-10,7)
X Bye -| 212 FUNG Wai Chu HKG|
230 WONG Chin Yau HKG|
212 FUNG Wai Chu HKG
24 230 WONG Chin Yau HKG 234 KIHARA Miyuu
6-Aug- 10:30h T4 235 NAGASAKI Miyu
25 263 CHENYing-Chen TPE 3-1 (8,-10, 6, 10)
268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
263 CHEN Ying-Chen TPE
X Bye -| 268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
26 X Bye - 3-2(-6,3,-9,5,9)
5-Aug-11:15h T3 263 CHEN Ying-Chen TPE
27 218 LAU Naomi HKG 268 YU Hsiu-Ting TPE
232 YUEN Enam Natalie HKG| 247 LIM Eunice SGP
5-Aug- 10:00h T 4 249 TAN En Hui SGP
247 LIM Eunice SGP 3-0 (8,4,5
28 249 TAN En Hui SGP| 234 KIHARA Miyuu JPN
5-Aug- 19:15h T5 235 NAGASAKI Miyu JPN
29 217 LAM LokYan HKG 3-0(7,5,5)
224 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG
217 LAM Lok Yan HKG
X Bye -| 224 LEUNG Ka Wan HKG|

30 X Bye =

31

32

5-Aug-11:15h T4

X Bye
X Bye

234 KIHARA Miyuu
235 NAGASAKI Miyu

JPN
JPN

-| 234 KIHARA Miyuu

235 NAGASAKI Miyu

JPN
JPN

234 KIHARA Miyuu
235 NAGASAKI Miyu

JPN
JPN

3-0 (57,6
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International Table Tennis Federation
2077 ITTF World Junior Circuit

Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open
(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

CADET BOYS' DOUBLES

1 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning  HKG|
134 YIU Kwan To HKG
114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning  HKG
X Bye -| 134 YIU Kwan To HKG BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
2 X Bye d 3-1(3,10,3,8)
5-Aug- 11:45h T2 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning ~ HKG
3 X Bye = 134 YIU Kwan To HKG
X Bye -| 167 LIN Yen-Chun TPE
169 PENG Chih TPE|
167 LIN Yen-Chun TPE,
4 169 PENG Chih TPE 3-0(10,8,2)
5-Aug- 19:45h T5 114 CHONG Maurice Kai Ning  HKG!
5 121 LAU Chun Nok HKG| 134 YIU Kwan To HKG|
123 PAU Yik Man HKG
121 LAU Chun Nok HKG
X Bye -| 123 PAUYik Man HKG
6 X Bye g 121 LAU Chun Nok HKG|
5-Aug- 11:45hT3 123 PAU Yik Man HKG
7 X Bye F 3-14,5,-7,7)
X Bye -| 153 MEKAMPORN Nawin THA
154 NUCHCHART Sitisak THA
153 MEKAMPORN Nawin THA
8 154 NUCHCHART Sitisak THA 3-2(8,5,-9,-2,3)
6-Aug- 10:00h T3 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
9 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG| 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
X Bye -| 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
10 X Bye d 3-0(6,7,5)
5-Aug- 11:45h T 1 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG!
11 X Bye - 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
X Bye -| 137 BHATT Chitrax IND
141 PARMAR Dhairya IND
137 BHATT Chitrax IND|
12 141 PARMAR Dhairya IND| 108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah  HKG
5-Aug-19:45hT1 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
13 147 CHONG Nicholas SGP| 3-1(2,-8,7,7)
157 SANGDUANG Anuwat THA
147 CHONG Nicholas SGP|
X Bye -| 157 SANGDUANG Anuwat THA
14 X Bye d 173 KUMAR Nikhil USA
5-Aug- 11:45h T4 174 TRAN Michael Minh USA|
15 X Bye F 3-0(3,7,14)
X Bye -| 173 KUMAR Nikhil USA
174 TRAN Michael Minh USA
173 KUMAR Nikhil USA
16 _174 TRAN Michael Minh USA CHAMPION:
108 CHAN Baldwin Ho Wah HKG
17 148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP) E-Aug-12:15hT1 109 CHAN Yee Shun HKG
149 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP 3-0 (6,10,9)
148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP|
X Bye -| 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP|
18 _ XBye d 3-0(3,7,6)
5-Aug- 11:45hT5 148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP|
19 X Bye - 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP
X Bye -| 170 TSAI Kai-Cheng TPE
171 TSAl Kai-Jen TPE|
170 TSAI Kai-Cheng TPE!
20 _171 TSAI Kai-Jen TPE 3-2(7,-8,-9,9,3)
5-Aug-19:45h T 6 148 PANG Yew En Koen SGP!
21 128 YAN Cheuk Hang HKG| 149 WONG Yan Kai Andy SGP|
132 YIK Chun HKG 3-2(511,7,-7,9)
5-Aug- 10:00h T 7 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi  THA|
151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi  THA| 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAIThyme  THA
22 _158 SANGLERTSILPACHAIThyr THA 151 CHANPEN Chetthanabodi ~ THA
5-Aug- 11:45hT6 158 SANGLERTSILPACHAIThyr _ THA|
23 XBye F 3-1(4,-8,8,9)
X Bye -| 146 LiTiago POR
107 LIU Jamie ENG
146 LI Tiago POR|
24 107 LIU Jamie ENG| 120 LAU Chun Kit HKG|
6-Aug- 10:00h T4 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG
25 138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND| 3-2(17,5,5,-7,8)
140 KALEGOWDA Aakash IND
138 DEENADAYALAN Vishwa IND
X Bye -| 140 KALEGOWDA Aakash IND
26 X Bye d 3-2(7,9,-7,10,5)
5-Aug- 11:45h T 7 172 CHEN Alan USA
27 124 SHIH Wing Hang HKG| 102 JIANG Kenny CAN
135 YU Nok HKG| 172 CHEN Alan USA
5-Aug - 10:00h T8 102 JIANG Kenny CAN
172 CHEN Alan USA 3-0(8,8,7)
28 _102 JIANG Kenny CAN 120 LAU Chun Kit HKG|
5-Aug-19:45h T2 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG
29 163 HSU Po-Hsuan TPE 3-1(8,-8,6,1)
176 RUSMAMOV Maksud UzB|
163 HSU Po-Hsuan TPE
X Bye -| 176 RUSMAMOV Maksud uzs
30 X Bye d 120 LAU Chun Kit HKG|
5-Aug- 11:45h T8 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG
31 XBye F 3-0(4,8,2)
X Bye -| 120 LAU Chun Kit HKG
127 WONG Hon Lam HKG
120 LAU Chun Kit HKG
32 127 WONG Hon Lam HKG|
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International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hang Seng Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open /
(Golden Series) 2 - 6 August 2017, Hong Kong (HKG)

CADET GIRLS' DOUBLES

1 222 LEEKaYee HKG
227 NG Wing Lam HKG
222 LEE KaYee HKG
X Bye -| 227 NG Wing Lam HKG BEST OF 5 GAMES!!
2 _ XBye - 3-0(3,2,6)
5-Aug-12:15hT1 222 LEE Ka Yee HKG!
3 X Bye - 227 NG Wing Lam HKG|
X Bye -| 252 BUDDHADASA HasaliSa SRl
258 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanok  THA
252 BUDDHADASA HasaliSa  SRI
4 258 MAUNGHWAN Pornkanol THA| 3-0(1,10,3)
5-Aug- 19:45h T4 222 LEE KaYee HKG
5 225 LUKSzeYu HKG 227 NG Wing Lam HKG
226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG 3-0(5,2,7)
5-Aug- 10:00h T5 225 LUK Sze Yu HKG
243 CHEW Cassandra SGP| 226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG
6 245 KOH Jia Qi SGP| 225 LUK Sze Yu HKG|
5-Aug-12:15h T2 226 MAN Dick Kwan HKG!
7 XBye = 3-1(-6,8,3,4)
X Bye -| 201 KAUR Parleen AUS|
269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya  USA
201 KAUR Parleen AUs
8 269 MARUTHAPANDIAN Lavanya  USA 3-0(10,7,11)
6-Aug- 10:00h T 1 236 0DO Satsuki JPN
9 228 POON Yat HKG 239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN
231 YENN Ho Ching HKG
228 POON Yat HKG
X Bye -| 231 YENN Ho Ching HKG|
10 _ XBye - 3-0(3,7,7)
5-Aug-12:15h T3 228 POON Yat HKG
11 X Bye - 231 YENN Ho Ching HKG|
X Bye -| 276 LUTFULLINA Rumiya uzB
270 SAJU Neha USA
276 LUTFULLINA Rumiya uzs
12 270 SAJU Neha USA 236 0DO Satsuki JPN
5-Aug- 19:45hT7 239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN
13 206 WONG Jasmin ~ ENG 3-1(-7,6,10,5)
242 YAU Tessa sco
206 WONG Jasmin ~ ENG|
X Bye -| 242 YAU Tessa SCo
14 X Bye - 236 0DO Satsuki JPN
5-Aug-12:15h T4 239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN
15 X Bye = 3-0(2,8,4)
X Bye -| 236 0DO Satsuki JPN
239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN
236 0DO Satsuki JPN
16 _239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN CHAMPION:
236 0DO Satsukl JPN
17 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea  HKG 6-Aug- 12:15hT2 239 SUGASAWA Yukari JPN
209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG 3-2(-13,6,3,-11,12)
208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea  HKG
X Bye -| 209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG|
18 X Bye - 3-0(12,10,8)
5-Aug-12:15hT5 208 CHAN Shiu Lam Chelsea  HKG
19 X Bye - 209 CHAU Wing Sze HKG|
X Bye -| 237 0J10 Haruna JPN
241 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN
237 0JI0 Haruna JPN
20 _241 YUMOTO Fuwa JPN 3-2(10,-7,-9,9,9)
5-Aug- 19:45hT 8 271 SUNG Joanna USA
21 248 LUHuaYu SGP| 272 SUNG Rachel USA
250 TAN Li Lin Jassy SGP|
248 LU HuaYu SGP|
X Bye -| 250 TAN Li Lin Jassy SGP|
22 X Bye = 271 SUNG Joanna USA
5-Aug-12:15hT6 272 SUNG Rachel USA|
23 XBye = 3-2 (-14,7,-8,5,5)
X Bye -| 271 SUNG Joanna USA|
272 SUNG Rachel USA
271 SUNG Joanna USA
24 272 SUNG Rachel USA 271 SUNG Joanna USA
6-Aug- 10:00h T2 272 SUNG Rachel USA|
25 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa  THA| 3-1(9,-4,7,9)
257 KOLA Nanapat THA|
255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa  THA
X Bye -| 257 KOLA Nanapat THA
26 _ X Bye - 3-0(7,12,8)
5-Aug- 12:15h T 7 255 AUEAWIRIYAYOTHIN Wanwisa THA|
27 210 CHEUNG Man Lee HKG 257 KOLA Nanapat THA
216 KONG TszLam HKG| 273 TAN Angie USA|
5-Aug- 10:00h T 6 274 TAN Emily USA
273 TAN Angie USA 3-2 (10,-14,10,-9, 10)
28 _274 TAN Emily USA 261 CAlFong-En TPE
5-Aug- 19:45h T3 264 HUANG Yu-Jie TPE
29 213 HUI'Wai Phoebe HKG 3-0(9,6,13)
220 LEE ChungYan HKG

X Bye
30 X Bye -

31 X Bye

X Bye

213 HUIWai Phoebe

-| 220 LEE ChungYan

5-Aug-12:15h T8

-| 261 CAI Fong-En

264 HUANG Yu-Jie

HKG

TPE!
TPE!

261 CAlFong-En
264 HUANG Yu-Jie

TPE!
TPE!

TPE|
TPE|

261 CAl Fong-En
32 _264 HUANG Yu-Jie

3-0(9,7,8)
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